DOCUMENTARIES — ALPHABETICALY

MagellanTV is an Ad-Free documentary streaming platform built by documentary filmmakers who share your
passion for gripping, true stories of History, Science, and Civilization.

MAGELLJAN"

VIEW ALL
DOCUMENTARIES

LETTER (#) — DOCUMENTARIES (01 -18) DIRECTOR EPISODES

Documentary Name Director Episodes — 00

D(00)(—00) — E (000)(-00)

LETTER (#) — DOCUMENTARIES (01 -18) DIRECTOR EPISODES
13 Hours that Saved Britain Stephen Saunders Episode - 01
1945—The Year that Changed History Gulain Depardieu Episode - 01
1967 —Summer of Love Lyndy Saville Episode - 01
*9/11—The Unheeded Warning Nicolas Jallot Episode - 01
25 Weeks—A Wisconsin Pizza Harvest Charlie Tennessen Episode — 01

Total Documentaries (05 ) (-01) — Total Episodes ( 005) (-01) D(05)(-01) E(005)(-01)


https://www.magellantv.com/search
https://www.magellantv.com
https://www.magellantv.com
https://www.wondrium.com/13-hours-that-saved-britain
https://www.magellantv.com/video/1945-the-year-that-changed-history
https://www.magellantv.com/video/1967-summer-of-love
https://www.magellantv.com/video/911-the-unheeded-warning
https://www.magellantv.com/video/25-weeks-a-wisconsin-pizza-harvest
https://www.imdb.com/name/nm5760013
https://www.imdb.com/name/nm1148423
https://www.imdb.com/name/nm3624073
https://www.imdb.com/name/nm3708784
https://mubi.com/cast/charlie-tennessen

DOCUMENTARIES — ALPHABETICALY

MagellanTV is an Ad-Free documentary streaming platform built by documentary filmmakers who share your
passion for gripping, true stories of History, Science, and Civilization.

MAGELLJAN"

VIEW ALL
DOCUMENTARIES

MAaG e )ans

LETTER (A ) — DOCUMENTARIES (01— 42)

*A New Prehistory 4K

A Tale of Two Sisters

A Taste of South Africa

A Traveler's Guide to the Planets
*Aerial Asia 4K

Aerial Britain

Alive—Surviving Catastrophe
Along Irish Shores

America From Above - The South
America From Above - The West
America From Above—The East Coast
Ancient Inventions

Ancient Warriors

Animal Armory

Animal Special Forces

Animal Strategies—The Will to Survive
Around the Next Bend

Ascent of Civilization
Asteroids—A New Horizon
Austin Stevens Adventures
Australia's Deadly Monsters

Total Documentaries (76 ) (-13) — Total Episodes (223 ) (-18)

DIRECTOR EPISODES

Episodes — 03
Episodes — 07
Episodes — 09
Episodes — 06
Episodes — 04
Episodes — 03
Episodes — 13
Episodes — 08
Episodes — 09
Episodes — 16
Episodes — 16
Episodes — 03
Episodes — 21
Episodes — 06
Episodes — 06
Episodes — 06
Episodes — 12
Episodes — 03
Episodes — 02
Episodes — 12
Episodes — 03

D(21)(-02)— E(168)(-07)


https://www.magellantv.com/search
https://www.magellantv.com
https://www.magellantv.com
https://www.magellantv.com/series/a-new-prehistory-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/series/a-tale-of-two-sisters
https://www.magellantv.com/series/a-taste-of-south-africa
https://www.magellantv.com/series/a-travelers-guide-to-the-planets-
https://www.magellantv.com/series/aerial-asia-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/series/aerial-britain
https://www.magellantv.com/series/alive
https://www.magellantv.com/series/along-irish-shores
https://www.magellantv.com/series/america-from-above-the-south
https://www.magellantv.com/series/america-from-above-the-west-
https://www.magellantv.com/series/america-from-above-the-east-coast
https://www.magellantv.com/series/ancient-inventions
https://www.magellantv.com/series/ancient-warriors
https://www.magellantv.com/series/animal-armory
https://www.magellantv.com/series/animal-special-forces/air-forces
https://www.magellantv.com/series/animal-strategies-the-will-to-survive
https://www.magellantv.com/series/around-the-next-bend
https://www.magellantv.com/series/ascent-of-civilization
https://www.magellantv.com/series/asteroids-a-new-horizon
https://www.magellantv.com/series/austin-stevens-adventures
https://www.magellantv.com/series/australias-deadly-monsters

LETTER (A) — DOCUMENTARIES (43 —-106)

A Crime of Hate—Funeka's Story

A Meaty Issue—Thinking Beyond Your Dinner Plate
A Mother's Madness

A Question of Innocence

A Promise to My Father

A Ripple of Hope

A Shallow Grave

A Slow Odyssey—The Great Wall of China
A Stolen Life—The Sasha Leigh Croo

A Winter's Tale

*A Wolf's Journey

*A World Without NASA

Above & Beyond

*Aerial Odyssey—Germany from Above 4K
*Africa's Primeval Oceans

*African Nostalgia 4K

*After Braveheart 4K

After the Holocaust

Agatha Christie Code

Age of Man—The New Deal

Al vs. Human Brain—The Final Show
Aircraft Carrier—Bastions of the Sea
Airline Disaster—Crash of the Century
Alexandria—The Greatest City

Alien Encounters

Aliens Walk Among Us

All Dolled Up

All for Nothing—The Life and Death of Bruno Bronn
Allende—Socialism Shot Down

Already Free

America's Diplomats

America's Secret War

America's Socialist Experiment

An Eye on You—Citizens Under Surveillance
An Honest Liar—James 'The Amazing' Randi
*Ancient Angkor—City of Temples
*Ancient Egypt—Life and Death in the Valley of
*Ancient Egypt—Top 7 Pyramids

Ancient Egyptian Boats

Angkor Rediscovered

Angola Music School

Animal Doctors

Anne Morgan—An American on the Front
Antarctica

APEX Gang—Behind the Headlines
*Apollo's New Moon 4K

Arctic Manhunt—Hunt for the Mad Trapper
Are There Other Earths?

Armistice—The End Game of WWI

Art Trafficking—A Grey Market

Asteroid Mining—The New El Dorado
Atlantic Salmon—Lost at Sea

*Atlas of a Changing Earth

Autism—A Family's Journey
Avalanche—Man Versus Earth

Total Documentaries (76 ) (-13) — Total Episodes (223 ) (-18)

DIRECTOR

Martin Beraud

EPISODES

Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode - 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode - 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode - 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode - 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode - 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode - 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode - 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode - 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode - 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01

D(55)(-11) — E(055) (-11)


https://www.magellantv.com/video/a-crime-of-hate-funekas-story
https://www.magellantv.com/video/a-meaty-issue-thinking-beyond-your-dinner-plate
https://www.magellantv.com/video/a-mothers-madness
https://www.magellantv.com/video/a-question-of-innocence
https://www.magellantv.com/video/a-promise-to-my-father
https://www.magellantv.com/video/a-ripple-of-hope
https://www.magellantv.com/video/a-shallow-grave
https://www.magellantv.com/video/a-slow-odyssey-the-great-wall-of-china
https://www.magellantv.com/video/a-stolen-life-the-sasha-leigh-crook-story
https://www.magellantv.com/video/a-winters-tale
https://www.magellantv.com/video/a-wolfs-journey
https://www.magellantv.com/series/a-world-without-nasa-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/above-beyond
https://www.magellantv.com/video/aerial-odyssey-germany-from-above-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/africas-primeval-oceans
https://www.magellantv.com/video/african-nostalgia-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/after-braveheart-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/after-the-holocaust
https://www.magellantv.com/video/agatha-christie-code
https://www.magellantv.com/video/age-of-man-the-new-deal
https://www.magellantv.com/video/ai-vs-human-brain-the-final-showdown
https://www.magellantv.com/video/aircraft-carrier-bastions-of-the-sea
https://www.magellantv.com/video/airline-disaster-crash-of-the-century-
https://www.magellantv.com/video/alexandria-the-greatest-city
https://www.magellantv.com/video/alien-encounters
https://www.magellantv.com/video/aliens-walk-among-us
https://www.magellantv.com/video/all-dolled-up
https://www.magellantv.com/video/all-for-nothing-the-life-and-death-of-bruno-bronn
https://www.magellantv.com/video/allende-socialism-shot-down
https://www.magellantv.com/video/already-free
https://www.magellantv.com/video/americas-diplomats
https://www.magellantv.com/video/americas-secret-war
https://www.magellantv.com/video/americas-socialist-experiment
https://www.magellantv.com/video/an-eye-on-you-citizens-under-surveillance
https://www.magellantv.com/video/an-honest-liar-james-the-amazing-randi
https://www.magellantv.com/video/ancient-angkor-city-of-temples
https://www.magellantv.com/video/ancient-egypt-life-and-death-in-the-valley-of-the-kings
https://www.magellantv.com/video/ancient-egypt-top-7-pyramids
https://www.magellantv.com/video/ancient-egyptian-boats
https://www.magellantv.com/video/angkor-rediscovered
https://www.magellantv.com/video/angola-music-school
https://www.magellantv.com/video/animal-doctors
https://www.magellantv.com/video/anne-morgan-an-american-on-the-front
https://www.magellantv.com/video/antarctica
https://www.magellantv.com/video/apex-gang-behind-the-headlines
https://www.magellantv.com/video/apollos-new-moon-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/arctic-manhunt-hunt-for-the-mad-trapper
https://www.magellantv.com/video/are-there-other-earths
https://www.magellantv.com/video/armistice-the-end-game-of-wwi
https://www.magellantv.com/video/art-trafficking-a-grey-market
https://www.magellantv.com/video/asteroid-mining-the-new-el-dorado
https://www.magellantv.com/video/atlantic-salmon-lost-at-sea
https://www.magellantv.com/video/atlas-of-a-changing-earth
https://www.magellantv.com/video/autism-a-familys-journey
https://www.magellantv.com/video/avalanche-man-versus-earth
https://www.imdb.com/name/nm8063470

DOCUMENTARIES — ALPHABETICALY

MagellanTV is an Ad-Free documentary streaming platform built by documentary filmmakers who share your
passion for gripping, true stories of History, Science, and Civilization.

MAGELLJAN™

VIEW ALL
DOCUMENTARIES

LETTER (B ) — DOCUMENTARIES (01— 42)

Baby Animals

Battle of Britain

Battlefields of the World Wars

Behind Bars—The World's Toughest Prisons
Behind the Wings

*Best of NASA 4K

Biblical Plagues

Blue Water Savages

Boogeymen Monsters Among Us

Brazil From Above

British Bouncers—Boozed Brits vs the Velvet Ropes
*Brushstrokes —Every Picture Tells a Story 4K

MAGEL AN

DIRECTOR

EPISODES

Episodes — 10
Episodes — 03
Episodes — 08
Episodes — 13
Episodes — 08
Episodes — 22
Episodes — 03
Episodes — 08
Episodes — 26
Episodes — 06
Episodes — 07
Episodes — 04

D(012)(-02) — E(118) (-07)


https://www.magellantv.com/search
https://www.magellantv.com
https://www.magellantv.com
https://www.magellantv.com/series/baby-animals
https://www.magellantv.com/series/battle-of-britain
https://www.magellantv.com/series/battlefields-of-the-world-wars
https://www.magellantv.com/series/behind-bars-the-worlds-toughest-prisons
https://www.magellantv.com/series/behind-the-wings
https://www.magellantv.com/series/best-of-nasa
https://www.magellantv.com/series/biblical-plagues
https://www.magellantv.com/series/blue-water-savages
https://www.magellantv.com/series/boogeymen-monsters-among-us
https://www.magellantv.com/series/brazil-from-above
https://www.magellantv.com/series/british-bouncers-boozed-brits-vs-the-velvet-ropes
https://www.magellantv.com/series/brushstrokes-every-picture-tells-a-story-4k

LETTER ( B) — DOCUMENTARIES (43 - 106)

Beak & Brain

Baboon Bandits

Bacteria Killers

Bama and the Lost Gorillas

Banaz—An Honor Killing

Banquet of the Beasts

Battle for Blood

Battle of Britain—Allies at War

Battle of Jutland—The Navy's Bloodiest Day
Battle of Okinawa—Operation Iceberg
*Beary Tales 4K

Becoming Cary Grant

Behind Closed Doors

Beijing—Chronicle of a Pandemic

Berlin Wall—The Night the Iron Curtain Closed
Best of Worlds—Life at its Alpine Limits
Bhutto—Politics in the Blood

Big Bang in Tunguska

Big Wave Surfers

Big Wave—Blood, Sweat, and Fear

Bigfoot Monster Mystery

Billfish—Superfish with David Attenborough
Bird Without Borders

*Birth of a Black Hole 4K

*Birth of Planet Earth

Birth of the Tramp—Creative Genuis of Charlie Chaplin
*Black Hole Starship 4K

Blood On The Altar

Bluefin Tuna—Superfish with David Attenboro
Bob Ross—The Happy Painter
Bodysnatchers of New York

Boeing 737 Max—What Went Wrong?

Boko Haram—Terror in Africa

Bomb Squads

Bomber Boys with Ewan McGregor

Boy Inside—Trapped by Tourettes

Boy Soldiers of World War Il

Brain Damage—The Truth About Trauma
Breathe—Yoga Saved my Life

Britain—A Year of Hate Crime

Britain's Outlaws —Highwaymen, Pirates, and Rogues
Britain’s Real Monarch

Buceando con Tiburones—la Guia Definitiva
Bug Brother

Building Modern Paris—An Esoteric Vision
Burj Khalifa—Dubai's Vertical City
Burma—Forgotten Allies

Total Documentaries (59 ) (-06) — Total Episodes (165 ) (-11)

DIRECTOR

Carsten Binsack

Craig Collinson

Tony Robinson

EPISODES

Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode - 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode - 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode - 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode - 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode - 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode - 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode - 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode - 01

D(47)(-04) — E(047)(-04)


https://www.magellantv.com/video/beak-brain
https://www.magellantv.com/video/baboon-bandits
https://www.magellantv.com/video/bacteria-killers
https://www.magellantv.com/video/bama-and-the-lost-gorillas
https://www.magellantv.com/video/banaz-an-honor-killing
https://www.magellantv.com/video/banquet-of-the-beasts
https://www.magellantv.com/video/battle-for-blood
https://www.magellantv.com/video/battle-of-britain-allies-at-war
https://www.magellantv.com/video/battle-of-jutland-the-navys-bloodiest-day
https://www.magellantv.com/video/battle-of-okinawa-operation-iceberg
https://www.magellantv.com/video/beary-tales-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/becoming-cary-grant
https://www.magellantv.com/video/behind-closed-doors
https://www.magellantv.com/video/beijing-chronicle-of-a-pandemic
https://www.magellantv.com/video/berlin-wall-the-night-the-iron-curtain-closed
https://www.magellantv.com/video/best-of-worlds-life-at-its-alpine-limits
https://www.magellantv.com/video/bhutto-politics-in-the-blood
https://www.magellantv.com/video/big-bang-in-tunguska
https://www.magellantv.com/video/big-wave-surfers
https://www.magellantv.com/video/big-wave-blood-sweat-and-fear
https://www.magellantv.com/video/bigfoot-monster-mystery
https://www.magellantv.com/video/billfish-superfish-with-david-attenborough
https://www.magellantv.com/video/bird-without-borders
https://www.magellantv.com/video/birth-of-a-black-hole-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/birth-of-planet-earth
https://www.magellantv.com/video/birth-of-the-tramp-creative-genuis-of-charlie-chaplin
https://www.magellantv.com/video/black-hole-starship-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/blood-on-the-altar
https://www.magellantv.com/video/bluefin-tuna-superfish-with-david-attenborough
https://www.magellantv.com/video/bob-ross-the-happy-painter
https://www.magellantv.com/video/bodysnatchers-of-new-york
https://www.magellantv.com/video/boeing-737-max-what-went-wrong
https://www.magellantv.com/video/boko-haram-terror-in-africa
https://www.magellantv.com/video/bomb-squads
https://www.magellantv.com/video/bomber-boys-with-ewan-mcgregor
https://www.magellantv.com/video/boy-inside-trapped-by-tourettes
https://www.magellantv.com/video/boy-soldiers-of-world-war-ii
https://www.magellantv.com/video/brain-damage-the-truth-about-trauma
https://www.magellantv.com/video/breathe-yoga-saved-my-life
https://www.magellantv.com/video/britain-a-year-of-hate-crime
https://www.magellantv.com/series/britains-outlaws-highwaymen-pirates-and-rogues
https://www.magellantv.com/video/britains-real-monarch
https://www.magellantv.com/video/buceando-con-tiburones-la-gu%C3%ADa-definitiva-
https://www.magellantv.com/video/bug-brother
https://www.magellantv.com/video/building-modern-paris-an-esoteric-vision
https://www.magellantv.com/video/burj-khalifa-dubais-vertical-city
https://www.magellantv.com/video/burma-forgotten-allies
https://www.imdb.com/name/nm3244570
https://www.imdb.com/name/nm1445228
https://www.imdb.com/name/nm0733153

DOCUMENTARIES — ALPHABETICALY

MagellanTV is an Ad-Free documentary streaming platform built by documentary filmmakers who share your
passion for gripping, true stories of History, Science, and Civilization.

MAGELLJAN"

VIEW ALL
DOCUMENTARIES

LETTER ( C ) — DOCUMENTARIES ( 01 — 42)

Can | Catch It?

Canada—The Story of Us

Catherine the Great

Caught on Camera

Celebration Nation

Chasing BigFoot—The Quest for Truth
Cheetah Diaries

China Circus

China Revealed —Hidden Wonders of the Middle Kingdom
China's Forbidden City

China's Science Revolution

Civil War—The Untold Story
Colosseum—The Whole Story
Comfort Eating with Nick Helm
Cosmic Journeys

Cosmic Vistas

Countdown to Catastrophe

Crimes That Made History
Cybercrimes with Ben Hammersley

MAaG e )ans

DIRECTOR

Andrea Vogt
Marcus Liversedge

EPISODES

Episodes — 04
Episodes — 10
Episodes — 12
Episodes — 07
Episodes — 03
Episodes — 05
Episodes — 10
Episodes — 02
Episodes — 10
Episodes — 02
Episodes — 05
Episodes — 05
Episodes — 02
Episodes — 16
Episodes — 06
Episodes — 36
Episodes — 03
Episodes — 05
Episodes — 06

D(19)(-00) — E (149)(-00)


https://www.magellantv.com/search
https://www.magellantv.com
https://www.magellantv.com
https://www.magellantv.com/series/can-i-catch-it
https://www.magellantv.com/series/canada-the-story-of-us
https://www.magellantv.com/series/catherine-the-great
https://www.magellantv.com/series/caught-on-camera
https://www.magellantv.com/series/celebration-nation
https://www.magellantv.com/series/chasing-bigfoot-the-quest-for-truth
https://www.magellantv.com/series/cheetah-diaries-
https://www.magellantv.com/series/china-circus
https://www.magellantv.com/series/china-revealed-hidden-wonders-of-the-middle-kingdom
https://www.magellantv.com/series/chinas-forbidden-city
https://www.magellantv.com/series/chinas-science-revolution
https://www.magellantv.com/series/civil-war-the-untold-story
https://www.magellantv.com/series/colosseum-the-whole-story
https://www.magellantv.com/series/comfort-eating-with-nick-helm
https://www.magellantv.com/series/cosmic-journeys
https://www.magellantv.com/series/cosmic-vistas
https://www.magellantv.com/series/countdown-to-catastrophe
https://www.magellantv.com/series/crimes-that-made-history
https://www.magellantv.com/series/cybercrimes-with-ben-hammersley
https://andreavogt.com/
https://www.marcusliversedge.com/

LETTER (C) — DOCUMENTARIES (43 —-106)

Calamity Jane—Legend of the West

Calculating Ada—The Countess of Computing
Caligula—Paranoia and Brutality in Ancient Rom
CannaBiz

Cannes—The Freedom Festival

Carousel of Life

Carthage's Lost Warriors

Caught on Camera Christmas Special
Chambord—The Leonardo Da Vinci Mystery
Charles de Gaulle—The Heavy Check

Che Guevara—Beyond the Myth

Cheetah Blood Brothers

*Cherub of the Mist

*Chicken Planet 4K

Children of 9/11—How a Day Changed Their Liv
Children of ISIS

Chiloé Enchanted Archipelago

China Quake

China vs USA—Empires at War

China's Long March into Space

China's Special Forces

Chinguetti Meteorite

Citizen Jane Fonda

City Slickers—Penguin Invasion

Clean Hands

Close to Death—Hibernation

Cocaine Captains

Codebreaker—Alan Turing - Persecution of a G
Collision that Created the Moon

*Coming of Age—The ANC's Hundred Years of Struggle
Concerto—A Beethoven Journey

Condemned To Remember

Confucius—The Creator of the Golden Rule
*Contemplando el Principio de los Tiempos
Coral—Heart of the Ocean

Cosmic Encounters

Covid-19—The Asian Way

Curse of the Axe—Rewriting American History
CyberWork and the American Dream

Total Documentaries (58 ) (-04 ) — Total Episodes (188 ) (04 )

DIRECTOR

EPISODES

Episode - 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode - 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode - 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode - 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode - 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode - 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode - 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01

D(39)(-04) —E(039)(-04)


https://www.magellantv.com/video/calamity-jane-legend-of-the-west
https://www.magellantv.com/video/calculating-ada-the-countess-of-computing
https://www.magellantv.com/video/caligula-paranoia-and-brutality-in-ancient-rome
https://www.magellantv.com/video/cannabiz
https://www.magellantv.com/video/cannes-the-freedom-festival
https://www.magellantv.com/video/carousel-of-life
https://www.magellantv.com/video/carthages-lost-warriors
https://www.magellantv.com/video/caught-on-camera-christmas-special
https://www.magellantv.com/video/chambord-the-leonardo-da-vinci-mystery
https://www.magellantv.com/video/charles-de-gaulle-the-heavy-check
https://www.magellantv.com/video/che-guevara-beyond-the-myth
https://www.magellantv.com/video/cheetah-blood-brothers
https://www.magellantv.com/video/cherub-of-the-mist
https://www.magellantv.com/video/chicken-planet-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/children-of-911-how-a-day-changed-their-lives-forever
https://www.magellantv.com/video/children-of-isis
https://www.magellantv.com/video/chilo%C3%A9-enchanted-archipelago
https://www.magellantv.com/video/china-quake
https://www.magellantv.com/video/china-vs-usa-empires-at-war
https://www.magellantv.com/video/chinas-long-march-into-space
https://www.magellantv.com/video/chinas-special-forces
https://www.magellantv.com/video/chinguetti-meteorite
https://www.magellantv.com/video/citizen-jane-fonda
https://www.magellantv.com/video/city-slickers-penguin-invasion
https://www.magellantv.com/video/clean-hands
https://www.magellantv.com/video/close-to-death-hibernation
https://www.magellantv.com/video/cocaine-captains
https://www.magellantv.com/video/codebreaker-alan-turing-persecution-of-a-genius
https://www.magellantv.com/video/collision-that-created-the-moon
https://www.magellantv.com/video/coming-of-age-the-ancs-hundred-years-of-struggle
https://www.magellantv.com/video/concerto-a-beethoven-journey
https://www.magellantv.com/video/condemned-to-remember
https://www.magellantv.com/video/confucius-the-creator-of-the-golden-rule
https://www.magellantv.com/video/contemplando-el-principio-de-los-tiempos
https://www.magellantv.com/video/coral-heart-of-the-ocean
https://www.magellantv.com/video/cosmic-encounters
https://www.magellantv.com/video/covid19-the-asian-way
https://www.magellantv.com/video/curse-of-the-axe-rewriting-american-history
https://www.magellantv.com/video/cyberwork-and-the-american-dream

DOCUMENTARIES — ALPHABETICALY

MagellanTV is an Ad-Free documentary streaming platform built by documentary filmmakers who share your
passion for gripping, true stories of History, Science, and Civilization.

MAGELLJAN™

MAGEL AN

/

VIEW ALL
DOCUMENTARIES

LETTER (D) — DOCUMENTARIES (01 -42) DIRECTOR EPISODES
Danger Zone Episodes — 07
Death Row Episodes — 06
Deep Wreck Mysteries Episodes — 05
Detectives—My Killer Case Episodes - 04
Dinosaur Britain Episodes — 02
Disasters in Space Episodes — 06
Dismantling Democracy Episodes — 03
Doctor in the House Episodes — 12
Donal Macintyre—Unsolved Episodes — 10
Doomsday WWI—Descent into Global Madness Episodes — 03

D(10)(-00) — E (058 ) (—00)


https://www.magellantv.com/search
https://www.magellantv.com
https://www.magellantv.com
https://www.magellantv.com/series/danger-zone
https://www.magellantv.com/series/death-row-faces-of-evil
https://www.magellantv.com/series/deep-wreck-mysteries
https://www.magellantv.com/series/detectives-my-killer-case
https://www.magellantv.com/series/dinosaur-britain
https://www.magellantv.com/series/disasters-in-space
https://www.magellantv.com/series/dismantling-democracy
https://www.magellantv.com/series/doctor-in-the-house
https://www.magellantv.com/series/donal-macintyre-unsolved
https://www.magellantv.com/series/doomsday-wwi-descent-into-global-madness

LETTER (D) — DOCUMENTARIES (43 - 106)

D-Day at Pointe-du-Hoc

D-Day—Over Normandy

D-Day—The Price of Freedom

Da Vinci's Unfulfilled Dream

Daesh Financing System

Dance of the Severed Head

Dark Secret

Darwin's Secret—The Beagle's Child Kidnap Experiment
*Day of the Asteroid 4K

Dazzle—The Hidden History of Camouflage
Death on the Matterhorn

Death or Liberty

Defusing Human Bombs

Descendants of Nazis—An Infernal Legacy
Dick Winters—Hang Tough

*Dino Bird 4K

*Dino Trails 4K

*Dinosaurs Alive 4K

Dinosaurs in the Outback

Discovering Dali

Dive to Tiger Central

*Diving With Sharks—The Ultimate Guide 4K
Doolittle's Raiders—A Final Toast

Dogs & Us

Dollywood or Bust

Dolphins in Danger

Don't Panic! The Truth About Population
Double Murder—The Inside Story

Dust Storm

*Dynamic Earth 4k

Total Documentaries (40 ) (-06 ) — Total Episodes ( 088 ) ( 06 )

DIRECTOR

Jack Bond

EPISODES

Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01

D(30)(-06)— E(030)(—06)


https://www.magellantv.com/video/dday-at-pointeduhoc
https://www.magellantv.com/video/dday-over-normandy
https://www.magellantv.com/video/dday-the-price-of-freedom
https://www.magellantv.com/video/da-vincis-unfulfilled-dream
https://www.magellantv.com/video/daesh-financing-system
https://www.magellantv.com/video/dance-of-the-severed-head
https://www.magellantv.com/video/dark-secret
https://www.magellantv.com/video/darwins-secret-the-beagles-child-kidnap-experiment
https://www.magellantv.com/video/day-of-the-asteroid-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/dazzle-the-hidden-history-of-camouflage
https://www.magellantv.com/video/death-on-the-matterhorn
https://www.magellantv.com/video/death-or-liberty
https://www.magellantv.com/video/defusing-human-bombs
https://www.magellantv.com/video/descendants-of-nazis-an-infernal-legacy
https://www.magellantv.com/video/dick-winters-hang-tough
https://www.magellantv.com/video/dino-bird-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/dino-trails-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/dinosaurs-alive-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/dinosaurs-in-the-outback
https://www.magellantv.com/video/discovering-dali
https://www.magellantv.com/video/dive-to-tiger-central
https://www.magellantv.com/video/diving-with-sharks-the-ultimate-guide-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/doolittles-raiders-a-final-toast
https://www.magellantv.com/video/dogs-us
https://www.magellantv.com/video/dollywood-or-bust
https://www.magellantv.com/video/dolphins-in-danger
https://www.magellantv.com/video/dont-panic-the-truth-about-population
https://www.magellantv.com/video/double-murder-the-inside-story
https://www.magellantv.com/video/dust-storm
https://www.magellantv.com/video/dynamic-earth-4k
https://www.imdb.com/name/nm0093946

DOCUMENTARIES — ALPHABETICALY

MagellanTV is an Ad-Free documentary streaming platform built by documentary filmmakers who share your
passion for gripping, true stories of History, Science, and Civilization.

MAGELLJAN"

VIEW ALL
DOCUMENTARIES

LETTER ( E ) — DOCUMENTARIES ( 01 —42)

Earth Shocks—Our Hyperactive Planet
Easter In Art

Eco-Eye with Duncan Stuart
Einsatzgruppen—The Nazi Death Squads
Empire—The Soul of Britannia
Engineering Giants

England From Above

*Eternal Egypt 4K

Eugenics—Science's Greatest Scandal
Europe From Above

Europe's Famous Railway Stations
Everything and Nothing—The Science of Empty Space
Evolution of Evil

Exhibition on Screen

*Exploring Venus 4K

Extraordinary People

Total Documentaries ( 000 ) (—00 ) — Total Episodes ( 000 ) ( —00)

MAaG e )ans

DIRECTOR

EPISODES

Episodes — 02
Episodes — 03
Episodes — 30
Episodes — 04
Episodes — 05
Episodes — 03
Episodes — 19
Episodes — 04
Episodes — 02
Episodes — 07
Episodes — 05
Episodes — 02
Episodes — 10
Episodes — 16
Episodes — 04
Episodes — 02

D(16)(—-02) — E (118)(-08)


https://www.magellantv.com/search
https://www.magellantv.com
https://www.magellantv.com
https://www.magellantv.com/series/earth-shocks-our-hyperactive-planet
https://www.magellantv.com/series/easter-in-art
https://www.magellantv.com/series/ecoeye-with-duncan-stuart
https://www.magellantv.com/series/einsatzgruppen-the-nazi-death-squads
https://www.magellantv.com/series/empire-the-soul-of-britannia
https://www.magellantv.com/series/engineering-giants
https://www.magellantv.com/series/england-from-above
https://www.magellantv.com/series/eternal-egypt-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/series/eugenics-sciences-greatest-scandal
https://www.magellantv.com/series/europe-from-above
https://www.magellantv.com/series/europes-famous-railway-stations
https://www.magellantv.com/series/everything-and-nothing-the-science-of-empty-space-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/series/evolution-of-evil
https://www.magellantv.com/series/exhibition-on-screen
https://www.magellantv.com/series/exploring-venus-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/series/extraordinary-people

LETTER (E) — DOCUMENTARIES (43 - 106)

Eagles of Mercy

Earth in 1000 Years

*Earth's Most Destructive SuperVolcanoes 4K
Earth's Survival—Decoding the Science
Ebola Exposed

Egypt's Lost Queens

Egypt—The Temples Saved from the Nile
Eiffel Tower—The History of the Iron Lady
Einstein and the Theory of Relativity

El Ascenso del Tiburén Blanco

*El Enigma de Jupiter

El Viaje de Curiosity

Elephant Shrew—Spirit of the Forest
*Elizabeth I—Killer Queen 4K

Ella and The Secret of Shark Rock

Ellis Island—A History of the American Dream
Enigma of Flight MH370

Enigma of the Celtic Tomb

Estaciones del Mar

Ethiopia—The Mystery of Phallic Stones
Ettore Majorana—A Quantum Enigma
Every Precious Day

Evian—A Mineral Marvel
Exoplanets—Thousands of New Worlds
Exotic Invaders

Explosion—The War of 1812
Extraordinary Flights

Total Documentaries (43 ) (—-05) — Total Episodes (145) (—-11)

DIRECTOR

EPISODES

Episode - 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode - 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode - 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode - 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode - 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01

D(27)(-03) — E(027)(-03)


https://www.magellantv.com/video/eagles-of-mercy
https://www.magellantv.com/video/earth-in-1000-years
https://www.magellantv.com/video/earths-most-destructive-supervolcanoes-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/earths-survival-decoding-the-science
https://www.magellantv.com/video/ebola-exposed-
https://www.magellantv.com/video/egypts-lost-queens
https://www.magellantv.com/video/egypt-the-temples-saved-from-the-nile
https://www.magellantv.com/video/eiffel-tower-the-history-of-the-iron-lady
https://www.magellantv.com/video/einstein-and-the-theory-of-relativity
https://www.magellantv.com/video/el-ascenso-del-tibur%C3%B3n-blanco-
https://www.magellantv.com/video/el-enigma-de-j%C3%BApiter
https://www.magellantv.com/video/el-viaje-de-curiosity
https://www.magellantv.com/video/elephant-shrew-spirit-of-the-forest
https://www.magellantv.com/video/elizabeth-i-killer-queen-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/ella-and-the-secret-of-shark-rock
https://www.magellantv.com/video/ellis-island-a-history-of-the-american-dream
https://www.magellantv.com/video/enigma-of-flight-mh370
https://www.magellantv.com/video/enigma-of-the-celtic-tomb
https://www.magellantv.com/video/estaciones-del-mar
https://www.magellantv.com/video/ethiopia-the-mystery-of-phallic-stones
https://www.magellantv.com/video/ettore-majorana-a-quantum-enigma
https://www.magellantv.com/video/every-precious-day
https://www.magellantv.com/video/evian-a-mineral-marvel
https://www.magellantv.com/video/exoplanets-thousands-of-new-worlds
https://www.magellantv.com/video/exotic-invaders
https://www.magellantv.com/video/explosion-the-war-of-1812
https://www.magellantv.com/video/extraordinary-flights

DOCUMENTARIES — ALPHABETICALY

MagellanTV is an Ad-Free documentary streaming platform built by documentary filmmakers who share your
passion for gripping, true stories of History, Science, and Civilization.

MAGELLJAN™

MAGEL AN

VIEW ALL
DOCUMENTARIES

LETTER (F) — DOCUMENTARIES (01 -42) DIRECTOR EPISODES
Fatal Forecast Episodes — 08
Fatal Shot Andrew Southwell Episodes — 04
Fascinating Places Episodes — 18
Fighting the Blue Episodes — 04
*Firefighters—In the Heart of Danger Episodes — 06
Fish Life Episodes — 12
Fishing Expedition Amazonia Episodes — 14
Floods —Challenging Our Future Episodes — 02
For Love of Liberty—The Story of America's Black Patriots Episodes — 02
France From Above Episodes — 10
From Pain to Poison Episodes — 03
Future Food Episodes — 06

D(12)(-01) — E(089)(-06)


https://www.magellantv.com/search
https://www.magellantv.com
https://www.magellantv.com
https://www.magellantv.com/series/fatal-forecast
https://www.magellantv.com/series/fatal-shot
https://www.magellantv.com/series/fascinating-places
https://www.magellantv.com/series/fighting-the-blue
https://www.magellantv.com/series/firefighters-in-the-heart-of-danger
https://www.magellantv.com/series/fish-life
https://www.magellantv.com/series/fishing-expedition-amazonia
https://www.magellantv.com/series/floods-challenging-our-future
https://www.magellantv.com/series/for-love-of-liberty-the-story-of-americas-black-patriots
https://www.magellantv.com/series/france-from-above
https://www.magellantv.com/series/from-pain-to-poison
https://www.magellantv.com/series/future-food
https://www.imdb.com/name/nm3838441

LETTER (F) — DOCUMENTARIES (43 - 106 )

Facebook Follies—The Unexpected Consequences of the Social Media

Farah Diba Pahlavi—The Last Empress

*Faster Than Light—The Dream of Interstellar Flight
Fatal Encounter—The Marleen Konings Story

Fidel Castro— An Unauthorized Biography

Fidel Castro—L.ife for the Revolution

Fight Clubs with Chris Crudelli

Fight Like Soldiers, Die Like Children

Final Curtain

Financing Terror

Finding Traction—The Ultra Marathon Documentary
Firestorm '77—The True Story of the Honda Canyon Fire
First Emperor—The Man Who Made China

First to Fight—Pacific War Marines

Flying Rainbow

Flying Rivers

Forever Young

Formula 1—Racing Science

*Frank Lloyd Wright—The Man Who Built America 4K
Frank Sinatra or America's Golden Age

Fred & Rose West—The House of Horrors
Frankel—The Superhorse

Free Diving With Killer Whales

Freightened —the Real Price of Shipping

*From Earth to the Universe 4K

From Hell to Heaven—When the Coal Mines Close
*Frontier Sumatra

Fukushima—Robots in Hell

Funny Side of Science

Total Documentaries (41 ) (—05 ) — Total Episodes (119) (-10)

DIRECTOR

Jocelyn Little

EPISODES

Episode — 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode — 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode — 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode — 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode — 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01

Doc (29 ) (—04 ) — Episodes (029 ) (-04)


https://www.magellantv.com/video/facebook-follies-the-unexpected-consequences-of-the-social-media
https://www.magellantv.com/video/farah-diba-pahlavi-the-last-empress
https://www.magellantv.com/video/faster-than-light-the-dream-of-interstellar-flight-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/fatal-encounter-the-marleen-konings-story
https://www.magellantv.com/video/fidel-castro-an-unauthorized-biography
https://www.magellantv.com/video/fidel-castro-life-for-the-revolution
https://www.magellantv.com/video/fight-clubs-with-chris-crudelli
https://www.magellantv.com/video/fight-like-soldiers-die-like-children
https://www.magellantv.com/video/final-curtain
https://www.magellantv.com/video/financing-terror
https://www.magellantv.com/video/finding-traction-the-ultra-marathon-documentary
https://www.magellantv.com/video/firestorm-77-the-true-story-of-the-honda-canyon-fire
https://www.magellantv.com/video/first-emperor-the-man-who-made-china
https://www.magellantv.com/video/first-to-fight-pacific-war-marines
https://www.magellantv.com/video/flying-rainbow
https://www.magellantv.com/video/flying-rivers
https://www.magellantv.com/video/forever-young
https://www.magellantv.com/video/formula-1-racing-science
https://www.magellantv.com/video/frank-lloyd-wright-the-man-who-built-america-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/frank-sinatra-or-americas-golden-age
https://www.magellantv.com/video/fred-rose-west-the-house-of-horrors
https://www.magellantv.com/video/frankel-the-superhorse
https://www.magellantv.com/video/free-diving-with-killer-whales
https://www.magellantv.com/video/freightened-the-real-price-of-shipping
https://www.magellantv.com/video/from-earth-to-the-universe-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/from-hell-to-heaven-when-the-coal-mines-close
https://www.magellantv.com/video/frontier-sumatra
https://www.magellantv.com/video/fukushima-robots-in-hell
https://www.magellantv.com/video/funny-side-of-science
https://www.imdb.com/name/nm3453292

DOCUMENTARIES — ALPHABETICALY

MagellanTV is an Ad-Free documentary streaming platform built by documentary filmmakers who share your
passion for gripping, true stories of History, Science, and Civilization.

MAGELLJAN"

MA@ e ans

/

VIEW ALL
DOCUMENTARIES

LETTER (G ) — DOCUMENTARIES (01 -42) DIRECTOR EPISODES
Game of Kings—The Stuarts, A Bloody Reign Episodes — 04
Generals at War Episodes — 06
Germany From Above Episodes — 11
Germany's Underworld Episodes — 02
Girl Eat World Episodes — 10
*Great Barrier Reef—A Living Treasure Richard Scott Episodes — 04
Great Decisions in Foreign Policy Episodes — 08

D(07)(=01)— E(045)(-04)


https://www.magellantv.com/search
https://www.magellantv.com
https://www.magellantv.com
https://www.magellantv.com/series/game-of-kings-the-stuarts-a-bloody-reign
https://www.magellantv.com/series/generals-at-war
https://www.magellantv.com/series/germany-from-above
https://www.magellantv.com/series/germanys-underworld
https://www.magellantv.com/series/girl-eat-world
https://www.magellantv.com/series/great-barrier-reef-a-living-treasure
https://www.magellantv.com/series/great-decisions-in-foreign-policy
https://www.imdb.com/name/nm2662000

LETTER (G ) — DOCUMENTARIES (43 - 106)

Galahad—The Height of the Falklands War
*Galapagos Realm of Giant Sharks 4k

Garibaldi

*Genius Within—The Inner Life of Glenn Gould
Ghosts of the Cannibal Islands

*Giants of Fortune 4K

Girls' Night Out

Globesity

Gods in Shackles

Goering's Secret—The Story of Hitler's Marshall
Going Nuts

Good, Better, Vegan?

Gothic Fortress—Palais des Papes

Grandpa's War Story Goes Viral

Great Bank Heists

Great White Shark—New Perspectives on an Ancient Predator
Green Tree Ants—Friend or Foe?

Total Documentaries ( 024 ) (—-04 ) — Total Episodes ( 062 ) ( —07 )

DIRECTOR

EPISODES

Episode — 01
Episode - 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode - 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode - 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01

D(17)(-03) — E(017) (-03)


https://www.magellantv.com/video/galahad-the-height-of-the-falklands-war
https://www.magellantv.com/video/galapagos-realm-of-giant-sharks-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/garibaldi
https://www.magellantv.com/video/genius-within-the-inner-life-of-glenn-gould
https://www.magellantv.com/video/ghosts-of-the-cannibal-islands
https://www.magellantv.com/video/giants-of-fortune-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/girls-night-out
https://www.magellantv.com/video/globesity
https://www.magellantv.com/video/gods-in-shackles
https://www.magellantv.com/video/goerings-secret-the-story-of-hitlers-marshall
https://www.magellantv.com/video/going-nuts
https://www.magellantv.com/video/good-better-vegan
https://www.magellantv.com/video/gothic-fortress-palais-des-papes
https://www.magellantv.com/video/grandpas-war-story-goes-viral
https://www.magellantv.com/video/great-bank-heists
https://www.magellantv.com/video/great-white-shark-new-perspectives-on-an-ancient-predator
https://www.magellantv.com/video/green-tree-ants-friend-or-foe

DOCUMENTARIES — ALPHABETICALY

MagellanTV is an Ad-Free documentary streaming platform built by documentary filmmakers who share your
passion for gripping, true stories of History, Science, and Civilization.

MAGELLJAN™

VIEW ALL
DOCUMENTARIES

LETTER (H) — DOCUMENTARIES (01 —42)

Hard Earned

Harem—Pleasure, Politics, and Power
Haunting— Australia

Helicopter ER

Hidden Killers of the English Home
History of Aviation

History Uncovered

History's Verdict

Hitler—Germany's Fatal Attraction
Hitler's Gold—Funding the Nazi Party
Hitler's People— A Portrait of the Third Reich
Hitler's Propaganda Machine
Hollywood Weapons

House Hazards

How Cities Work

How to Make

How to Spot a Cult

Hubble's Universe

*Hurricane—The Anatomy

Hyper Evolution—Rise of the Robots

MAGEL AN

DIRECTOR

Christine Ratiney

EPISODES

Episodes — 06
Episodes — 02
Episodes — 08
Episodes — 30
Episodes — 06
Episodes — 07
Episodes — 04
Episodes — 10
Episodes — 03
Episodes — 04
Episodes — 09
Episodes — 02
Episodes — 08
Episodes — 14
Episodes — 05
Episodes — 03
Episodes — 02
Episodes — 01
Episodes — 03
Episodes — 02

Doc (20) (-01) — Episodes (129) (-03)


https://www.magellantv.com/search
https://www.magellantv.com
https://www.magellantv.com
https://www.magellantv.com/series/hard-earned
https://www.magellantv.com/series/harem-pleasure-politics-and-power
https://www.magellantv.com/series/haunting-australia
https://www.magellantv.com/series/helicopter-er
https://www.magellantv.com/series/hidden-killers-of-the-english-home
https://www.magellantv.com/series/history-of-aviation
https://www.magellantv.com/series/history-uncovered-
https://www.magellantv.com/series/historys-verdict
https://www.magellantv.com/series/hitler-germanys-fatal-attraction
https://www.magellantv.com/series/hitlers-gold-funding-the-nazi-party
https://www.magellantv.com/series/hitlers-people-a-portrait-of-the-third-reich
https://www.magellantv.com/series/hitlers-propaganda-machine
https://www.magellantv.com/series/hollywood-weapons-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/series/house-hazards
https://www.magellantv.com/series/how-cities-work
https://www.magellantv.com/series/how-to-make
https://www.magellantv.com/series/how-to-spot-a-cult
https://www.magellantv.com/series/hubbles-universe
https://www.magellantv.com/series/hurricane-the-anatomy
https://www.magellantv.com/series/hyper-evolution-rise-of-the-robots
https://www.imdb.com/name/nm4024532

LETTER (H) — DOCUMENTARIES (43 - 106 )

Halifax Explosion— Catastrophe to Independence
Ham—The First AstroChimp

*Hamilton's Journey

Harbor of the Future

Have Fun in Pyongyang, North Korea
Hedgerow Hell—The Fury of Normandy - 1944
*Henry VII—The Winter King 4K
Heracleion—Egypt's Lost City

Heroes of the Forgotten War—The Battle of Kapyong
Heroes of the Somme

Hippo Hell

Hitler is My Neighbor

Hitler's 9/11—The Secret War on America
Hitler's Children

Hitler's England

Hitler's Games

Hitler’s Last Secrets

Hitler's Olympics

Hoax Or History—The Michigan Relics
*Holbein—Eye of the Tudors

Hoanib

How China Got Rich

How Nero Saved Rome

How to Catch a Killer

How We Got Gay

*Hubble Eye in the Sky 4K

*Hubble's Enduring Legacy 4K

Hunters of the Skies

Hunting the Ice Whales

Hunting The KGB Killers

Total Documentaries ( 050 ) (—-06 ) — Total Episodes ( 159 ) (—08 )

DIRECTOR

EPISODES

Episode - 01
Episode — 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode — 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode — 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode — 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode — 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01

Doc (30 ) (—05 ) — Episodes (030 ) (=05 )


https://www.magellantv.com/video/halifax-explosion-catastrophe-to-independence
https://www.magellantv.com/video/ham-the-first-astrochimp
https://www.magellantv.com/video/hamiltons-journey
https://www.magellantv.com/video/harbor-of-the-future
https://www.magellantv.com/video/have-fun-in-pyongyang-north-korea
https://www.magellantv.com/video/hedgerow-hell-the-fury-of-normandy-1944
https://www.magellantv.com/video/henry-vii-the-winter-king-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/heracleion-egypts-lost-city
https://www.magellantv.com/video/heroes-of-the-forgotten-war-the-battle-of-kapyong
https://www.magellantv.com/video/heroes-of-the-somme
https://www.magellantv.com/video/hippo-hell
https://www.magellantv.com/video/hitler-is-my-neighbor
https://www.magellantv.com/video/hitlers-911-the-secret-war-on-america
https://www.magellantv.com/video/hitlers-children
https://www.magellantv.com/video/hitlers-england
https://www.magellantv.com/video/hitlers-games
https://www.magellantv.com/video/hitlers-last-secrets
https://www.magellantv.com/video/hitlers-olympics
https://www.magellantv.com/video/hoax-or-history-the-michigan-relics
https://www.magellantv.com/video/holbein-eye-of-the-tudors
https://www.magellantv.com/video/hoanib
https://www.magellantv.com/video/how-china-got-rich
https://www.magellantv.com/video/how-nero-saved-rome
https://www.magellantv.com/video/how-to-catch-a-killer
https://www.magellantv.com/video/how-we-got-gay
https://www.magellantv.com/video/hubble-eye-in-the-sky-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/hubbles-enduring-legacy-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/hunters-of-the-skies
https://www.magellantv.com/video/hunting-the-ice-whales
https://www.magellantv.com/video/hunting-the-kgb-killers

DOCUMENTARIES — ALPHABETICALY

MagellanTV is an Ad-Free documentary streaming platform built by documentary filmmakers who share your
passion for gripping, true stories of History, Science, and Civilization.

MAGELLJAN"

MA@ e ans

/

VIEW ALL
DOCUMENTARIES

LETTER (1) — DOCUMENTARIES ( 01 - 42) DIRECTOR EPISODES
| Didn't Do It Episodes — 07
I, Caesar: The Rise and Fall of the Roman Empire Episodes — 06
Impossible Peace: The Time Between World Episodes — 08
In Search of Mozart Episodes — 02
Inside Hitler's Killing Machine Episodes — 03
Ireland From Above Episodes — 05
ISIS—Terror in Asia Episodes — 02
Israel Episodes — 02
Israel/lran/lUSA—The Long War Episodes — 02
Italy From Above Episodes — 11

D(10)(—-00) — E (048)(-00)


https://www.magellantv.com/search
https://www.magellantv.com
https://www.magellantv.com
https://www.magellantv.com/series/i-didnt-do-it
https://www.magellantv.com/series/i-caesar-the-rise-and-fall-of-the-roman-empire
https://www.magellantv.com/series/impossible-peace-the-time-between-world-wars
https://www.magellantv.com/series/in-search-of-mozart
https://www.magellantv.com/series/inside-hitlers-killing-machine
https://www.magellantv.com/series/ireland-from-above
https://www.magellantv.com/series/isis-terror-in-asia
https://www.magellantv.com/series/israel
https://www.magellantv.com/series/israeliranusa-the-long-war
https://www.magellantv.com/series/italy-from-above

LETTER (1) — DOCUMENTARIES (43 - 106)

I Am War

| Shot My Parents

1 Will Not be Silenced

I Will Rescue You: Hurricane Florence

I Will Rescue You: Hurricane Harvey

lan Redmond and the Ally of the Cave Elephants
Ibex—Acrobats on the Rocks

*Ice Dogs: The Only Companions Worth Having 4K
*Iceland—On Top of the World

Idea Wars: The Birth of Printing

In Nelson's Footsteps

*In Search of Beethoven 4K

In Search of Chopin

In Search of Flight AF447

In Search of Haydn

*In Search of Santa Claus 4K

In the Mind of Plants

Indian Tiger

Inside Britain's Black Market: Who's Selling Fake Stuff
Inside LEGO at Christmas

Inside the Real Saudi Arabia: Why | Had to Leave
Intersexion

Invisible Universe: A World in Slow Motion

Iran: Secret Nuclear Battle

Iran: The Hundred Year War

*Is the Universe Infinite? 4k

ISIS Terrorism 2.0

*lvan the Terrible 4K

Total Documentaries ( 038 ) (—06 ) — Total Episodes ( 076 ) ( —06 )

DIRECTOR

EPISODES

Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01

D(28)(-06)— E (028)(-06)


https://www.magellantv.com/video/i-am-war
https://www.magellantv.com/video/i-shot-my-parents
https://www.magellantv.com/video/i-will-not-be-silenced
https://www.magellantv.com/video/i-will-rescue-you-hurricane-florence
https://www.magellantv.com/video/i-will-rescue-you-hurricane-harvey
https://www.magellantv.com/video/ian-redmond-and-the-ally-of-the-cave-elephants
https://www.magellantv.com/video/ibex-acrobats-on-the-rocks
https://www.magellantv.com/video/ice-dogs-the-only-companions-worth-having-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/iceland-on-top-of-the-world-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/idea-wars-the-birth-of-printing
https://www.magellantv.com/video/in-nelsons-footsteps
https://www.magellantv.com/video/in-search-of-beethoven-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/in-search-of-chopin
https://www.magellantv.com/video/in-search-of-flight-af447
https://www.magellantv.com/video/in-search-of-haydn
https://www.magellantv.com/video/in-search-of-santa-claus-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/in-the-mind-of-plants
https://www.magellantv.com/video/indian-tiger
https://www.magellantv.com/video/inside-britains-black-market-whos-selling-fake-stuff
https://www.magellantv.com/video/inside-lego-at-christmas
https://www.magellantv.com/video/inside-the-real-saudi-arabia-why-i-had-to-leave
https://www.magellantv.com/video/intersexion
https://www.magellantv.com/video/invisible-universe-a-world-in-slow-motion
https://www.magellantv.com/video/iran-secret-nuclear-battle
https://www.magellantv.com/video/iran-the-hundred-year-war
https://www.magellantv.com/video/is-the-universe-infinite-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/isis-terrorism-20
https://www.magellantv.com/video/ivan-the-terrible-4k

DOCUMENTARIES — ALPHABETICALY

MagellanTV is an Ad-Free documentary streaming platform built by documentary filmmakers who share your
passion for gripping, true stories of History, Science, and Civilization.

MAGELLJAN™

VIEW ALL
DOCUMENTARIES

LETTER (J ) — DOCUMENTARIES (01 -18)

Japan From Above

*Jim Al-Khalili's Guide to Life, the Universe and Everything
Journey with Dylan Dreyer

Judgment Day—Images of Heaven and Hell

LETTER (J ) — DOCUMENTARIES (19 -36)

Jack the Ripper—The German Suspect

Jackie Chan—Building an Icon

Jacques Cousteau's Legacy
*Jayhawkers —The True Story of Phog Allen and Wilt Chamberlain
Jews in Vichy—From Exclusion to Deportation
JFK's Women—The Scandals Revealed

*Joan of Arc—God's Warrior

Journey Home to the USS Arizona

Journey to the Pale Red Dot

Journey to the Sea of Cortez

Joy of Data

Joy of Logic

Joy of Winning

June 6, 1944—The Light of Dawn

June 22nd, 1940—The Sound of Surrender

Total Documentaries (019 ) (-03 ) — Total Episodes ( 051 ) (-04)

MAGEL AN

DIRECTOR

DIRECTOR

EPISODES

Episodes — 05
Episodes — 02
Episodes — 26
Episodes — 03

D(04)(-01)— E(036)(-02)

EPISODES

Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode — 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode — 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01

D(15)(-02) — E (015) (-02)


https://www.magellantv.com/search
https://www.magellantv.com
https://www.magellantv.com
https://www.magellantv.com/series/japan-from-above
https://www.magellantv.com/series/jim-alkhalilis-guide-to-life-the-universe-and-everything
https://www.magellantv.com/series/journey-with-dylan-dreyer
https://www.magellantv.com/series/judgment-day-images-of-heaven-and-hell
https://www.magellantv.com/video/jack-the-ripper-the-german-suspect
https://www.magellantv.com/video/jackie-chan-building-an-icon
https://www.magellantv.com/video/jacques-cousteaus-legacy
https://www.magellantv.com/video/jayhawkers-the-true-story-of-phog-allen-and-wilt-chamberlain
https://www.magellantv.com/video/jews-in-vichy-from-exclusion-to-deportation
https://www.magellantv.com/video/jfks-women-the-scandals-revealed
https://www.magellantv.com/video/joan-of-arc-gods-warrior
https://www.magellantv.com/video/journey-home-to-the-uss-arizona
https://www.magellantv.com/video/journey-to-the-pale-red-dot
https://www.magellantv.com/video/journey-to-the-sea-of-cortez
https://www.magellantv.com/video/joy-of-data
https://www.magellantv.com/video/joy-of-logic
https://www.magellantv.com/video/joy-of-winning
https://www.magellantv.com/series/june-6-1944-the-light-of-dawn
https://www.magellantv.com/video/june-22nd-1940-the-sound-of-surrender

DOCUMENTARIES — ALPHABETICALY

MagellanTV is an Ad-Free documentary streaming platform built by documentary filmmakers who share your
passion for gripping, true stories of History, Science, and Civilization.

MAGELLJAN"

VIEW ALL
DOCUMENTARIES

LETTER (K) — DOCUMENTARIES (01 -18)

Kids on the Edge
*Knights 4K
*Korea From Above 4K

LETTER (K) — DOCUMENTARIES (01 -18)

Kaiser's Pirates—The Wolf

Kalahari—The Flooded Desert

Kanji Ishiwara—The Man Who Triggered the War
Khufu Pyramid Revealed

*Killer Asteroid 4K

Killer Kitty

Kim Jong Un—The Unauthorized Biography
*King Tut—Forgotten Treasure 4K

*Kingdom of Saturn 4k

Kokoda—The Spirit Lives

Kurdistan—The Untold Story of Mesopotamia

Total Documentaries (014 ) (-05) — Total Episodes (019) (-08)

MAGEL AN

DIRECTOR

DIRECTOR

EPISODES

Episodes — 03
Episodes — 03
Episodes — 02

D(03)(-02) — E (008) (-05)

EPISODES

Episode - 01
Episode — 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode — 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01

D(11)(-03) — E(011)(-03)


https://www.magellantv.com/search
https://www.magellantv.com
https://www.magellantv.com
https://www.magellantv.com/series/kids-on-the-edge
https://www.magellantv.com/series/knights-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/series/korea-from-above-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/kaisers-pirates-the-wolf
https://www.magellantv.com/video/kalahari-the-flooded-desert
https://www.magellantv.com/video/kanji-ishiwara-the-man-who-triggered-the-war
https://www.magellantv.com/video/khufu-pyramid-revealed
https://www.magellantv.com/video/killer-asteroid-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/killer-kitty
https://www.magellantv.com/video/kim-jong-un-the-unauthorized-biography
https://www.magellantv.com/video/king-tut-forgotten-treasure-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/kingdom-of-saturn-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/kokoda-the-spirit-lives
https://www.magellantv.com/video/kurdistan-the-untold-story-of-mesopotamia

DOCUMENTARIES — ALPHABETICALY

MagellanTV is an Ad-Free documentary streaming platform built by documentary filmmakers who share your
passion for gripping, true stories of History, Science, and Civilization.

MAGELLJAN"

MA@ e ans

/

VIEW ALL
DOCUMENTARIES

LETTER (L) — DOCUMENTARIES (01 -42) DIRECTOR EPISODES
Ladoga Episodes — 04
Lady Killers with Martina Cole Episodes — 06
Last Secrets of the Third Reich Episodes — 11
Life in Outer Space Episodes — 02
*Life on Fire 4k Episodes — 06
Living with Volcanoes Episodes — 04
Long March to Freedom Episodes — 03
Lost River Predators Episodes — 02
Luke Gamble's Vet Adventures Episodes — 10

D(09)(-01)— E (048)(-06)


https://www.magellantv.com/search
https://www.magellantv.com
https://www.magellantv.com
https://www.magellantv.com/series/ladoga
https://www.magellantv.com/series/lady-killers-with-martina-cole
https://www.magellantv.com/series/last-secrets-of-the-third-reich
https://www.magellantv.com/series/life-in-outer-space
https://www.magellantv.com/series/life-on-fire-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/series/living-with-volcanoes
https://www.magellantv.com/series/long-march-to-freedom
https://www.magellantv.com/series/lost-river-predators
https://www.magellantv.com/series/luke-gambles-vet-adventures

LETTER (L ) — DOCUMENTARIES (43 —106 )

*La Era del Hubble

La Tierra en 1,000 Ahos

Lady Cheetah

Lake Geneva—The Giant Tsunami

*Laos from Above

Las Islas Galapagos—EI Reino de los Tiburones
Last Call for Titan

Last Secrets of the Third Reich—Nazi Gold Train
Last Secrets of the Third Reich—Search for Hitler
Legally High

Landslide—The Presidency of Herbert Hoover
Leptis Magna—Rome in Africa

Life and Evolution

Life From Ash & Ice

Life in the Reeds—Where the Hunter Becomes the Hunted
Life on the Psych Ward

Life is One—Growing Up Sun Bear
Lifeline—Pearl Harbor's Unknown Hero

Lifers Behind Bars

Lise Meitner—The Mother of the Atom Bomb
Little Matters—Spiders

Lost Treasure of the Silk Road

Lost Voyage of 499

Love Wins Over Hate

Total Documentaries ( 033 ) (—03 ) — Total Episodes (072 ) ( —08)

DIRECTOR

Guy King

EPISODES

Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01

D(24)(-02) — E(024)(-02)


https://www.magellantv.com/video/la-era-del-hubble
https://www.magellantv.com/video/la-tierra-en-1000-a%C3%B1os
https://www.magellantv.com/video/lady-cheetah
https://www.magellantv.com/video/lake-geneva-the-giant-tsunami
https://www.magellantv.com/video/laos-from-above
https://www.magellantv.com/video/las-islas-gal%C3%A1pagos-el-reino-de-los-tiburones
https://www.magellantv.com/video/last-call-for-titan
https://www.magellantv.com/video/last-secrets-of-the-third-reich-nazi-gold-train
https://www.magellantv.com/video/last-secrets-of-the-third-reich-search-for-hitlers-bomb
https://www.magellantv.com/video/legally-high
https://www.magellantv.com/video/landslide-the-presidency-of-herbert-hoover
https://www.magellantv.com/video/leptis-magna-rome-in-africa
https://www.magellantv.com/video/life-and-evolution
https://www.magellantv.com/video/life-from-ash-ice
https://www.magellantv.com/video/life-in-the-reeds-where-the-hunter-becomes-the-hunted
https://www.magellantv.com/video/life-on-the-psych-ward
https://www.magellantv.com/video/life-is-one-growing-up-sun-bear
https://www.magellantv.com/video/lifeline-pearl-harbors-unknown-hero
https://www.magellantv.com/series/lifers-behind-bars
https://www.magellantv.com/video/lise-meitner-the-mother-of-the-atom-bomb
https://www.magellantv.com/video/little-matters-spiders
https://www.magellantv.com/video/lost-treasure-of-the-silk-road
https://www.magellantv.com/video/lost-voyage-of-499
https://www.magellantv.com/video/love-wins-over-hate
https://www.imdb.com/name/nm4371802

DOCUMENTARIES — ALPHABETICALY

MagellanTV is an Ad-Free documentary streaming platform built by documentary filmmakers who share your
passion for gripping, true stories of History, Science, and Civilization.

MAGELLJAN™

MAGEL AN

VIEW ALL
DOCUMENTARIES

LETTER (M) — DOCUMENTARIES (01 -42) DIRECTOR EPISODES
*Mafia Queens Episodes — 10
Magic Numbers—Hannah Fry's Mysterious World of Maths Episodes — 03
Magnificent Three—Cities That Shaped History Episodes — 04
Marco Polo Reloaded Episodes — 04
Medal of Honor—Exceptional Valor Episodes — 06
Medieval Dead Episodes — 06
*Medieval Lives—Birth, Marriage, Death Episodes — 03
Meet the Romans Episodes — 03
Mega Disaster Episodes — 04
Mega Manufacturing Episodes — 06
Mega Transports Episodes — 06
Megafires—The Global Threat Episodes — 02
Megastructures Episodes — 05
Mercenaries Episodes — 04
Methane—Dream or Nightmare? Episodes — 02
Mistress Mercy Episodes — 02
*Modern Dinosaurs Episodes — 06
More than Just Enemies Episodes — 02
Morning Glory Episodes — 05
Most Dangerous Ways to School Episodes — 04
Motorcycle Experience with Dave Hatch Episodes — 12
*Murder Maps 4K Episodes — 26
Mussolini—The First Fascist Catherine Alvaresse Episodes — 02
My Life in Hitler's Germany Episodes — 03
*Myths & Monsters 4K Episodes — 06
Myths, Magic & Monsters Episodes — 04

Doc (26 ) (-05) — Episodes (130) (-51)


https://www.magellantv.com/search
https://www.magellantv.com
https://www.magellantv.com
https://www.magellantv.com/series/mafia-queens-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/series/magic-numbers-hannah-frys-mysterious-world-of-maths
https://www.magellantv.com/series/magnificent-three-cities-that-shaped-history
https://www.magellantv.com/series/marco-polo-reloaded
https://www.magellantv.com/series/medal-of-honor-exceptional-valor
https://www.magellantv.com/series/medieval-dead
https://www.magellantv.com/series/medieval-lives-birth-marriage-death-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/series/meet-the-romans
https://www.magellantv.com/series/mega-disaster
https://www.magellantv.com/series/mega-manufacturing
https://www.magellantv.com/series/mega-transports
https://www.magellantv.com/series/megafires-the-global-threat
https://www.magellantv.com/series/megastructures
https://www.magellantv.com/series/mercenaries
https://www.magellantv.com/series/methane-dream-or-nightmare
https://www.magellantv.com/series/mistress-mercy
https://www.magellantv.com/series/modern-dinosaurs
https://www.magellantv.com/series/more-than-just-enemies
https://www.magellantv.com/series/morning-glory
https://www.magellantv.com/series/most-dangerous-ways-to-school
https://www.magellantv.com/series/motorcycle-experience-with-dave-hatch
https://www.magellantv.com/series/murder-maps-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/series/mussolini-the-first-fascist
https://www.magellantv.com/series/my-life-in-hitlers-germany
https://www.magellantv.com/series/myths-monsters-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/series/myths-magic-monsters
https://www.imdb.com/name/nm0023220

LETTER (M) — DOCUMENTARIES (43 - 106

Mach 2

Madagascar Maverick

Madagascar's Legendary Lemurs

Mafia and Italy—A Bloody Pact

Maggie's War

Magic Camp—Hogwarts for the Real World
Magical Iceland

Making War Horse

Malaria—The Serial Killer

Manet and the Birth of Impressionism
Mara—River of Death

*Marketing The Messiah

*Mars Calling 4K

Mars —Making the New Earth

Martian Mega Rover

Masters of the Wild

Mathilde—The Affair to Break an Empire
Mauthausen—Camp of No Return

*Maya— Ancient Metropolis

Mechanical Monsters

*Megeti— Africa's Lost Wolf 4K
Metamorphosis

Microbiota—The Amazing Powers of the Gut
Mighty Uke

*Miles in the Life—The Story of a BMF Drug Trafficker
Milk

Moksgm'ol

Mommy, My Killer

*Monster Black Hole

Monster Truck Tech

Monumental Crossroads—Heritage, History, and Hate
Moon Shots—Inside the Lost Apollo Archives
Mummies of the Taklamakan

*Mummies —Secrets of the Pharaohs
Murder in Paradise

Murder Of Lee Irving—Disability Mate Crime
Murdered by My Husband

Murdered Online

Murdered on Honeymoon

Murder on Millionaire's Mile

My Excess Skin Nightmare

My Kid's Smarter Than Me

My Social Network Stalker

*Mysteries of China

*Mystery of the Nile

*Mystery of the Roman Skulls

Total Documentaries (072 ) (—-15) — Total Episodes ( 186 ) ( —61)

DIRECTOR

Jan Haft

Shaun M. Mathis

EPISODES

Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01

D(46)(-10) — E(046)(-10)


https://www.magellantv.com/video/mach-2
https://www.magellantv.com/video/madagascar-maverick
https://www.magellantv.com/video/madagascars-legendary-lemurs
https://www.magellantv.com/video/mafia-and-italy-a-bloody-pact
https://www.magellantv.com/video/maggies-war
https://www.magellantv.com/video/magic-camp-hogwarts-for-the-real-world
https://www.magellantv.com/video/magical-iceland
https://www.magellantv.com/video/making-war-horse
https://www.magellantv.com/video/malaria-the-serial-killer
https://www.magellantv.com/video/manet-and-the-birth-of-impressionism
https://www.magellantv.com/video/mara-river-of-death
https://www.magellantv.com/video/marketing-the-messiah
https://www.magellantv.com/video/mars-calling-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/mars-making-the-new-earth
https://www.magellantv.com/video/martian-mega-rover
https://www.magellantv.com/video/masters-of-the-wild
https://www.magellantv.com/video/mathilde-the-affair-to-break-an-empire
https://www.magellantv.com/video/mauthausen-camp-of-no-return
https://www.magellantv.com/series/maya-ancient-metropolis
https://www.magellantv.com/video/mechanical-monsters
https://www.magellantv.com/video/megeti-africas-lost-wolf-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/metamorphosis
https://www.magellantv.com/video/microbiota-the-amazing-powers-of-the-gut
https://www.magellantv.com/video/mighty-uke
https://www.magellantv.com/video/miles-in-the-life-the-story-of-a-bmf-drug-trafficker
https://www.magellantv.com/video/milk
https://www.magellantv.com/video/moksgmol
https://www.magellantv.com/video/mommy-my-killer
https://www.magellantv.com/video/monster-black-hole
https://www.magellantv.com/video/monster-truck-tech
https://www.magellantv.com/video/monumental-crossroads-heritage-history-and-hate
https://www.magellantv.com/video/moon-shots-inside-the-lost-apollo-archives
https://www.magellantv.com/video/mummies-of-the-taklamakan
https://www.magellantv.com/video/mummies-secrets-of-the-pharaohs
https://www.magellantv.com/video/murder-in-paradise
https://www.magellantv.com/video/murder-of-lee-irving-disability-mate-crime
https://www.magellantv.com/video/murdered-by-my-husband
https://www.magellantv.com/video/murdered-online
https://www.magellantv.com/video/murdered-on-honeymoon
https://www.magellantv.com/video/murder-on-millionaires-mile
https://www.magellantv.com/video/my-excess-skin-nightmare
https://www.magellantv.com/video/my-kids-smarter-than-me
https://www.magellantv.com/video/my-social-network-stalker
https://www.magellantv.com/video/mysteries-of-china
https://www.magellantv.com/video/mystery-of-the-nile
https://www.magellantv.com/video/mystery-of-the-roman-skulls-4k
https://www.imdb.com/name/nm2606340
https://www.imdb.com/name/nm6483649

DOCUMENTARIES — ALPHABETICALY

MagellanTV is an Ad-Free documentary streaming platform built by documentary filmmakers who share your
passion for gripping, true stories of History, Science, and Civilization.

MAGELLJAN"

MA@ e ans

/

VIEW ALL
DOCUMENTARIES

LETTER (N ) — DOCUMENTARIES (01 -42) DIRECTOR EPISODES
Naked Science Episodes — 07
NASA's 10 Greatest Achievements Episodes — 07
Nature's Power Revealed Episodes — 03
No Go Zones—The World's Toughest Places Episodes — 06
No More Boys and Girls Episodes — 02
Nurses Who Kill Episodes — 10

D(06)(—-00)— E(035)(-00)


https://www.magellantv.com/search
https://www.magellantv.com
https://www.magellantv.com
https://www.magellantv.com/series/naked-science
https://www.magellantv.com/series/nasas-10-greatest-achievements
https://www.magellantv.com/series/natures-power-revealed
https://www.magellantv.com/series/no-go-zones-the-worlds-toughest-places
https://www.magellantv.com/series/no-more-boys-and-girls-can-our-kids-go-gender-free
https://www.magellantv.com/series/nurses-who-kill

LETTER (N) — DOCUMENTARIES (43 —-106)

Nadia Comaneci—The Gymnast and the Dictator
Naked Terracotta Warriors

Nancy Corrigan—Sky Blazer

*Napoleon—Rise and Fall

Navy Heroes of Normandy

Nazi Law—Legally Blind

Nazi Stolen Art—The Final Restitution
Neanderthal Apocalypse

Nero's Golden House

Night Terror—The Search for Truth

Nightclub Killer

Nixon in the Den

North Korea vs. USA—A Nuclear Chicken Game
North Korea—The Great lllusion

North West Killer

Notorious Women of the Bible

Total Documentaries ( 022 ) (—01 ) — Total Episodes ( 051 ) (-01)

DIRECTOR

EPISODES

Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01

D(16)(-01) — E(016) (-01)


https://www.magellantv.com/video/nadia-comaneci-the-gymnast-and-the-dictator
https://www.magellantv.com/video/naked-terracotta-warriors
https://www.magellantv.com/video/nancy-corrigan-sky-blazer
https://www.magellantv.com/video/napoleon-rise-and-fall
https://www.magellantv.com/video/navy-heroes-of-normandy
https://www.magellantv.com/video/nazi-law-legally-blind
https://www.magellantv.com/video/nazi-stolen-art-the-final-restitution
https://www.magellantv.com/video/neanderthal-apocalypse
https://www.magellantv.com/video/neros-golden-house
https://www.magellantv.com/video/night-terror-the-search-for-truth
https://www.magellantv.com/video/nightclub-killer
https://www.magellantv.com/video/nixon-in-the-den
https://www.magellantv.com/video/north-korea-vs-usa-a-nuclear-chicken-game
https://www.magellantv.com/video/north-korea-the-great-illusion
https://www.magellantv.com/video/north-west-killer
https://www.magellantv.com/video/notorious-women-of-the-bible

DOCUMENTARIES — ALPHABETICALY

MagellanTV is an Ad-Free documentary streaming platform built by documentary filmmakers who share your
passion for gripping, true stories of History, Science, and Civilization.

MAGELLJAN™

VIEW ALL
DOCUMENTARIES

LETTER (O ) — DOCUMENTARIES (01 -18)

Ocean Adventurer

Of Sharks and Men

Order and Disorder—The forces that drive the
Our Toughest Cases

Overcoming Depression—Mind Over Marathon

LETTER (O ) — DOCUMENTARIES (01 —-18)

Oasis Earth

Ocalan and the Kurdish Question

Oil & Gas—Pioneers of the Caribbean
Omaha Beach—Honor and Sacrifice
Oman—The Treasure of Mudhmar

On The Yeti Trail

Operation Dragoon—The Other D-Day
Operation Foxley—Mission Liquidate Hitler
Operation Oblivion—Behind Pacific Lines
Operation Torch

*Other Earths —The Search for Habitable Planets
Out of Europe

Total Documentaries (017 ) (-01) — Total Episodes (029 ) (-01)

MAGEL AN

DIRECTOR

Elena Capurro

EPISODES

Episodes — 03
Episodes — 04
Episodes — 02
Episodes — 06
Episodes — 02

D(05)(-00) — E (017) (—-00)

DIRECTOR

EPISODES

Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode — 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode — 01

D(12)(-01) — E(012) (-01)


https://www.magellantv.com/search
https://www.magellantv.com
https://www.magellantv.com
https://www.magellantv.com/series/ocean-adventurer
https://www.magellantv.com/series/of-sharks-and-men
https://www.magellantv.com/series/order-and-disorder-the-forces-that-drive-the-universe-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/series/our-toughest-cases
https://www.magellantv.com/series/overcoming-depression-mind-over-marathon
https://www.imdb.com/name/nm2483010
https://www.magellantv.com/video/oasis-earth
https://www.magellantv.com/video/ocalan-and-the-kurdish-question
https://www.magellantv.com/video/oil-gas-pioneers-of-the-caribbean
https://www.magellantv.com/video/omaha-beach-honor-and-sacrifice
https://www.magellantv.com/video/oman-the-treasure-of-mudhmar
https://www.magellantv.com/video/on-the-yeti-trail
https://www.magellantv.com/video/operation-dragoon-the-other-dday
https://www.magellantv.com/video/operation-foxley-mission-liquidate-hitler
https://www.magellantv.com/video/operation-oblivion-behind-pacific-lines
https://www.magellantv.com/video/operation-torch
https://www.magellantv.com/video/other-earths-the-search-for-habitable-planets
https://www.magellantv.com/video/out-of-europe

DOCUMENTARIES — ALPHABETICALY

MagellanTV is an Ad-Free documentary streaming platform built by documentary filmmakers who share your
passion for gripping, true stories of History, Science, and Civilization.

MAGELLJAN"

MAGEL AN

VIEW ALL
DOCUMENTARIES

LETTER (P ) — DOCUMENTARIES (01 -42) DIRECTOR EPISODES
Paris-Berlin—Shapes and Shades of History Episodes — 04
Partners in Crime Episodes — 12
Piano Notes Episodes — 13
Plane Resurrection Episodes — 12
Planet Chef Episodes — 11
Planet E—Fixing Earth from your Backyard Episodes — 22
Planet School Episodes — 03
Private Viewing—The Art of Collecting Episodes — 10
Psychic Investigators Episodes — 45
Pyros—Painting with Fire Episodes — 24

D(10)(-00) — E (156 ) (—00)


https://www.magellantv.com/search
https://www.magellantv.com
https://www.magellantv.com
https://www.magellantv.com/series/parisberlin-shapes-and-shades-of-history
https://www.magellantv.com/series/partners-in-crime
https://www.magellantv.com/series/piano-notes
https://www.magellantv.com/series/plane-resurrection
https://www.magellantv.com/series/planet-chef
https://www.magellantv.com/series/planet-e-fixing-earth-from-your-backyard
https://www.magellantv.com/series/planet-school
https://www.magellantv.com/series/private-viewing-the-art-of-collecting
https://www.magellantv.com/series/psychic-investigators
https://www.magellantv.com/series/pyros-painting-with-fire

LETTER (P ) — DOCUMENTARIES (43 - 106)

Paleo Sleuths

*Panda Nursery 4K

Paris Monuments —Defying the Nazis

Paris Rooftops —Architectural Marvels

Passion for Scent

Pavarotti—Birth of a Pop Star

Pearl Islands—The Story of Bahrain's Natural Gem
Penguins—The African Chaplin

Perfect 36 —When Women Won the Vote

Pets on Prozac

Pilate—The Man Who Killed Christ

Pirates Of Somalia—A Test Of Survival

Planet Hunters—The Search for Earth's Twin
*Planet Hunting with the James Webb Space Telescope
Planet Rethink

Plastic—The Real Sea Monster

Playing Frisbee in North Korea

Pocahontas & John Smith—Love and Survival in the New World
*Poker Brain 4K

Polar World

Powered By Space—Reinventing Spaceflight
Pregnant Man—The Story of Thomas Beatie

Primo Carnera

Prince Charles—The Royal Restoration

Prisoner Number A26188 —Henia Bryer

Promises and Betrayals

Psychopath—Redefining Rational

Total Documentaries ( 037 ) (—03 ) — Total Episodes ( 183 ) (—03)

DIRECTOR

EPISODES

Episode - 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode - 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode - 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode - 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode - 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01

D(27)(-03) — E(027)(-03)


https://www.magellantv.com/video/paleo-sleuths
https://www.magellantv.com/video/panda-nursery-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/paris-monuments-defying-the-nazis
https://www.magellantv.com/video/paris-rooftops-architectural-marvels
https://www.magellantv.com/video/passion-for-scent
https://www.magellantv.com/video/pavarotti-birth-of-a-pop-star
https://www.magellantv.com/video/pearl-islands-the-story-of-bahrains-natural-gems
https://www.magellantv.com/video/penguins-the-african-chaplin
https://www.magellantv.com/video/perfect-36-when-women-won-the-vote
https://www.magellantv.com/video/pets-on-prozac
https://www.magellantv.com/video/pilate-the-man-who-killed-christ
https://www.magellantv.com/video/pirates-of-somalia-a-test-of-survival
https://www.magellantv.com/video/planet-hunters-the-search-for-earths-twin
https://www.magellantv.com/video/planet-hunting-with-the-james-webb-space-telescope
https://www.magellantv.com/video/planet-rethink
https://www.magellantv.com/video/plastic-the-real-sea-monster
https://www.magellantv.com/watch/playing-frisbee-in-north-korea?type=v
https://www.magellantv.com/video/pocahontas-john-smith-love-and-survival-in-the-new-world
https://www.magellantv.com/video/poker-brain-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/polar-world
https://www.magellantv.com/video/powered-by-space-reinventing-spaceflight
https://www.magellantv.com/video/pregnant-man-the-story-of-thomas-beatie
https://www.magellantv.com/video/primo-carnera
https://www.magellantv.com/video/prince-charles-the-royal-restoration
https://www.magellantv.com/video/prisoner-number-a26188-henia-bryer
https://www.magellantv.com/video/promises-and-betrayals
https://www.magellantv.com/video/psychopath-redefining-rational

DOCUMENTARIES — ALPHABETICALY

MagellanTV is an Ad-Free documentary streaming platform built by documentary filmmakers who share your
passion for gripping, true stories of History, Science, and Civilization.

MAGELLJAN™

.MAdﬁlLAM'

/

LETTER (Q) — DOCUMENTARIES (01 -18) DIRECTOR EPISODES

HUO

VIEW ALL
DOCUMENTARIES

Documentary Name Director Episodes - 00

D(00)(—00) — E (000)(-00)

LETTER (Q) — DOCUMENTARIES (19-36) DIRECTOR EPISODES
Quest for the Lost Pharaoh Episode - 01
Quolls—Fast & Furious Episode - 01

Total Documentaries (02 ) (-00) — Total Episodes (02 ) (-00) D(02)(-00) — E(002)(—00)


https://www.magellantv.com/search
https://www.magellantv.com
https://www.magellantv.com
https://www.magellantv.com/video/quest-for-the-lost-pharaoh
https://www.magellantv.com/video/quolls-fast-furious

DOCUMENTARIES — ALPHABETICALY

MagellanTV is an Ad-Free documentary streaming platform built by documentary filmmakers who share your
passion for gripping, true stories of History, Science, and Civilization.

MAGELLJAN™

VIEW ALL
DOCUMENTARIES

LETTER (R) — DOCUMENTARIES (01 -42) DIRECTOR EPISODES
*Race of Life 4K Episodes — 13
*Raiders of the Lost Art Episodes — 06
Renaissance Unchained Episodes — 04
Risk Takers Episodes — 18
Rock The Park Episodes — 26
Rococo—Before Bedtime Episodes — 03
Rome—Empire Without Limit with Mary Beard Episodes — 04
Rooftops of the Great Cities Episodes — 05

D(08)(—-02)— E(079)(-19)


https://www.magellantv.com/search
https://www.magellantv.com
https://www.magellantv.com
https://www.magellantv.com/series/race-of-life-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/series/raiders-of-the-lost-art
https://www.magellantv.com/series/renaissance-unchained
https://www.magellantv.com/series/risk-takers
https://www.magellantv.com/series/rock-the-park
https://www.magellantv.com/series/rococo-before-bedtime
https://www.magellantv.com/series/rome-empire-without-limit-with-mary-beard
https://www.magellantv.com/series/rooftops-of-the-great-cities

LETTER (R) — DOCUMENTARIES (43 —-106)

Raccoon—The German Invasion!

Race for Justice

Ramesses Il—The Great Journey

*Reino de Saturno—Ila Epica Misién de Cassini
Relics of Egypt—Exploring the Largest Museum in the World
Remember Pearl Harbor

Remembering Leonard Nimoy

*Renoir and the Girl with a Blue Ribbon 4K
Return of the Buffalo—Restoring the Great American Prairie
Return of the White Rhino

RFK—America's Lost President

Riders of the Sky

Rio—The Great Saga

Ripped Apart—Murder in a Small Town

*Rise of the Great White Shark 4k

River World

Rommel—The Soldier, The Son, and Hitler

Rouen to Hiroshima—Battle of the Skies

*Royal Britain—An Aerial History of the Monarchy
Royal Wreck of Gold

Royals and Animals—Til Death Do Us Part
*Rubens—An Extra Large Story 4K

Russell Brand Addiction to Recovery

Total Documentaries ( 031 ) (—07 ) — Total Episodes ( 102 ) (—24)

DIRECTOR

Jeremy Frey

EPISODES

Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode - 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode - 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode - 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode - 01

D(23)(-05) — E(023)(-05)


https://www.magellantv.com/video/raccoon-the-german-invasion
https://www.magellantv.com/video/race-for-justice
https://www.magellantv.com/video/ramesses-ii-the-great-journey
https://www.magellantv.com/video/reino-de-saturno-la-%C3%89pica-misi%C3%B3n-de-cassini
https://www.magellantv.com/video/relics-of-egypt-exploring-the-largest-museum-in-the-world
https://www.magellantv.com/video/remember-pearl-harbor
https://www.magellantv.com/video/remembering-leonard-nimoy
https://www.magellantv.com/video/renoir-and-the-girl-with-a-blue-ribbon-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/return-of-the-buffalo-restoring-the-great-american-prairie
https://www.magellantv.com/video/return-of-the-white-rhino
https://www.magellantv.com/video/rfk-americas-lost-president
https://www.magellantv.com/video/riders-of-the-sky
https://www.magellantv.com/video/rio-the-great-saga
https://www.magellantv.com/video/ripped-apart-murder-in-a-small-town
https://www.magellantv.com/video/rise-of-the-great-white-shark-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/river-world
https://www.magellantv.com/video/rommel-the-soldier-the-son-and-hitler
https://www.magellantv.com/video/rouen-to-hiroshima-battle-of-the-skies
https://www.magellantv.com/video/royal-britain-an-aerial-history-of-the-monarchy-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/royal-wreck-of-gold
https://www.magellantv.com/video/royals-and-animals-til-death-do-us-part
https://www.magellantv.com/video/rubens-an-extra-large-story-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/russell-brand-addiction-to-recovery
https://www.imdb.com/name/nm1955761

DOCUMENTARIES — ALPHABETICALY

MagellanTV is an Ad-Free documentary streaming platform built by documentary filmmakers who share your
passion for gripping, true stories of History, Science, and Civilization.

MAGELLJAN™

VIEW ALL
DOCUMENTARIES

LETTER (S ) — DOCUMENTARIES ( 01 — 42)

Salvage Code Red

*Sapiens—The New Origins

Saved from Extinction

Saving the Wild

Science Vs God

Scotland's Murder Mysteries

*Sea Stories 4k

Secret Brazil—Wild Pantanal

Secret Creatures of Jao

Secret Societies

Secret Wars

*Secrets of Quantum Physics 4k
Secrets of the Magna Carta

Secrets of the Universe

Sense of Beauty

Sex Revolutions

Shakespeare—The Kings Man

Shark Gordon
*She-Wolves—England's Early Queens 4K
*Shock & Awe—The Story of Electricity 4K
Shoreline Detectives

Sight Seers

Silent Sacrifice—Stories of Japanese American In
*Size Matters

Smart China—Big Science

Snake Boss

Space Colonies

*Space Odyssey 4K

*Space—The New Frontier

SpaceRip Originals

Spain From Above

Special Ops—In the Heart of Combat
Stories of Survival

Stories of the Mediterranean Forest
Sun and Man

Super Senses—Wild Feats of Evolution
Supersize Structures

Supersized

Survive the Wild

Total Documentaries ( 000 ) (—00 ) — Total Episodes ( 000 ) ( —00)

DIRECTOR

Howard Trailer

EPISODES

Episodes — 06
Episodes — 02
Episodes — 06
Episodes — 02
Episodes — 03
Episodes — 08
Episodes — 05
Episodes — 03
Episodes — 07
Episodes — 03
Episodes — 02
Episodes — 02
Episodes — 02
Episodes — 06
Episodes — 06
Episodes — 02
Episodes — 03
Episodes — 13
Episodes — 03
Episodes — 03
Episodes — 12
Episodes — 08
Episodes — 02
Episodes — 02
Episodes — 03
Episodes — 20
Episodes — 03
Episodes — 19
Episodes — 48
Episodes — 36
Episodes — 13
Episodes — 03
Episodes — 02
Episodes — 06
Episodes — 02
Episodes — 13
Episodes — 06
Episodes — 06
Episodes — 06

D(39)(-08) — E(297)(-84)


https://www.magellantv.com/search
https://www.magellantv.com
https://www.magellantv.com
https://www.magellantv.com/series/salvage-code-red
https://www.magellantv.com/series/sapiens-the-new-origins
https://www.magellantv.com/series/saved-from-extinction
https://www.magellantv.com/series/saving-the-wild
https://www.magellantv.com/series/science-vs-god
https://www.magellantv.com/series/scotlands-murder-mysteries
https://www.magellantv.com/series/sea-stories-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/series/secret-brazil-wild-pantanal
https://www.magellantv.com/series/secret-creatures-of-jao
https://www.magellantv.com/series/secret-societies
https://www.magellantv.com/series/secret-wars
https://www.magellantv.com/series/secrets-of-quantum-physics-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/series/secrets-of-the-magna-carta
https://www.magellantv.com/series/secrets-of-the-universe
https://www.magellantv.com/series/sense-of-beauty
https://www.magellantv.com/series/sex-revolutions
https://www.magellantv.com/series/shakespeare-the-kings-man
https://www.magellantv.com/series/shark-gordon
https://www.magellantv.com/series/shewolves-englands-early-queens-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/series/shock-awe-the-story-of-electricity-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/series/shoreline-detectives
https://www.magellantv.com/series/sight-seers
https://www.magellantv.com/series/silent-sacrifice-stories-of-japanese-american-incarceration
https://www.magellantv.com/series/size-matters
https://www.magellantv.com/series/smart-china-big-science
https://www.magellantv.com/series/snake-boss
https://www.magellantv.com/series/space-colonies
https://www.magellantv.com/series/4k-space-odyssey
https://www.magellantv.com/series/space-the-new-frontier
https://www.magellantv.com/series/spacerip-originals
https://www.magellantv.com/series/spain-from-above
https://www.magellantv.com/series/special-ops-in-the-heart-of-combat
https://www.magellantv.com/series/stories-of-survival
https://www.magellantv.com/series/stories-of-the-mediterranean-forest
https://www.magellantv.com/series/sun-and-man
https://www.magellantv.com/series/super-senses-wild-feats-of-evolution
https://www.magellantv.com/series/supersize-structures
https://www.magellantv.com/series/supersized
https://www.magellantv.com/series/survive-the-wild
https://www.htproductions.co.nz/

LETTER (S) — DOCUMENTARIES (43 - 106)

*Salyut 7—History's Most Daring Space Mission 4k
Samurai Killer

Saturn V Story

Savannah Rebirth

Saving Sharks —Raising Awareness

Saving the Dinosaur Fish

*Scarlet Woman—The True Story of Mary Magdalene
*Search for the Cosmic Dawn

*Search for the Edge of Space 4K

Seasons of the Sea

Secret File of Marco Polo

Secret Life of Clint Eastwood

Secret Routes for Migratory Birds

Secret Rules of Modern Living— Algorithms
*Secret Weapon Of The Confederacy

Secret World

Secret World of Crustaceans

Secret World of Mollusks

Secrets of the Dinosaur Mummy

Secrets of the Maginot Line

Secrets of the Universe—Great Scientists in their Own World
*Seeing the Beginning of Time 4k
*Sensitive—The Untold Story

Serving the Royals —Inside the Firm

Seven Women—The Irish Suffragettes
Sewers of Paris—The Hidden City

Sex, Drugs, and Murder

*Sexters 4K

*Shackleton's Captain 4k

Shadows in a Desert Sea

Shanghai 1937—Where World War Il Began
Shoah—The Forgotten Souls of History
Shockwave —Surviving North America's Biggest Disaster
*Siberia's Wild Year

Silent Saviors

Since—The Bombing of Pan Am Flight 103
Singapore's Field of Dreams

Sinking A Destroyer

Six Feet Under the Savannah

*Sky Safari Australia 4K

Solar Impulse—The Great American Crossing
Solar Odyssey

*Solar Superstorms 4k

Somalia—The Pirate Tapes

Sombras en un Mar del Desierto

Some Kind of Spark

Sonic Magic

Sons of Perdition

South Africa—An Aerial Journey

Soviet Football—The Untold Story

*Space Smash 4K

Spell Your Name —Surviving the Darkest Days of Human History
Spirit of the Pony Express

Splendor and Misery of the Last Tsarinas
S.S. France—A Cruise Legend Returns
SSBNs—Shadow Weapons

Staying Healthy—A Doctor's Guide
*Stephen King—A Necessary Evil

Sting—A Free Man

*Strange Creatures of the Arctic

Strictly Jewish

Sumatra's Last Tigers

Sunken Cities

SuperTornado—Anatomy of a Mega Disaster

DIRECTOR

Will Harper

Sarah Lainé

Patrick Strudwick

EPISODES
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01

D(64)(-16) — E(064)(-16)


https://www.magellantv.com/video/salyut-7-historys-most-daring-space-mission-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/samurai-killer
https://www.magellantv.com/video/saturn-v-story
https://www.magellantv.com/video/savannah-rebirth
https://www.magellantv.com/video/saving-sharks-raising-awareness
https://www.magellantv.com/video/saving-the-dinosaur-fish
https://www.magellantv.com/video/scarlet-woman-the-true-story-of-mary-magdalene-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/search-for-the-cosmic-dawn-the-james-webb-space-telescope
https://www.magellantv.com/video/search-for-the-edge-of-space-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/seasons-of-the-sea
https://www.magellantv.com/video/secret-file-of-marco-polo
https://www.magellantv.com/video/secret-life-of-clint-eastwood
https://www.magellantv.com/video/secret-routes-for-migratory-birds
https://www.magellantv.com/video/secret-rules-of-modern-living-algorithms
https://www.magellantv.com/video/secret-weapon-of-the-confederacy
https://www.magellantv.com/video/secret-world
https://www.magellantv.com/video/secret-world-of-crustaceans
https://www.magellantv.com/video/secret-world-of-mollusks
https://www.magellantv.com/video/secrets-of-the-dinosaur-mummy
https://www.magellantv.com/video/secrets-of-the-maginot-line
https://www.magellantv.com/video/secrets-of-the-universe-great-scientists-in-their-own-words
https://www.magellantv.com/video/seeing-the-beginning-of-time-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/sensitive-the-untold-story
https://www.magellantv.com/video/serving-the-royals-inside-the-firm
https://www.magellantv.com/video/seven-women-the-irish-suffragettes
https://www.magellantv.com/video/sewers-of-paris-the-hidden-city
https://www.magellantv.com/video/sex-drugs-and-murder
https://www.magellantv.com/video/sexters-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/shackletons-captain-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/shadows-in-a-desert-sea
https://www.magellantv.com/video/shanghai-1937-where-world-war-ii-began
https://www.magellantv.com/video/shoah-the-forgotten-souls-of-history
https://www.magellantv.com/video/shockwave-surviving-north-americas-biggest-disaster
https://www.magellantv.com/video/siberias-wild-year
https://www.magellantv.com/video/silent-saviors
https://www.magellantv.com/video/since-the-bombing-of-pan-am-flight-103
https://www.magellantv.com/video/singapores-field-of-dreams
https://www.magellantv.com/video/sinking-a-destroyer
https://www.magellantv.com/video/six-feet-under-the-savannah
https://www.magellantv.com/video/sky-safari-australia-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/solar-impulse-the-great-american-crossing
https://www.magellantv.com/video/solar-odyssey
https://www.magellantv.com/video/solar-superstorms-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/somalia-the-pirate-tapes
https://www.magellantv.com/video/sombras-en-un-mar-del-desierto
https://www.magellantv.com/video/some-kind-of-spark
https://www.magellantv.com/video/sonic-magic
https://www.magellantv.com/video/sons-of-perdition
https://www.magellantv.com/video/south-africa-an-aerial-journey-
https://www.magellantv.com/video/soviet-football-the-untold-story
https://www.magellantv.com/video/space-smash-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/spell-your-name-surviving-the-darkest-days-of-human-history
https://www.magellantv.com/video/spirit-of-the-pony-express
https://www.magellantv.com/video/splendor-and-misery-of-the-last-tsarinas
https://www.magellantv.com/video/ss-france-a-cruise-legend-returns
https://www.magellantv.com/video/ssbns-shadow-weapons
https://www.magellantv.com/video/staying-healthy-a-doctors-guide
https://www.magellantv.com/video/stephen-king-a-necessary-evil
https://www.magellantv.com/video/sting-a-free-man
https://www.magellantv.com/video/strange-creatures-of-the-arctic
https://www.magellantv.com/video/strictly-jewish
https://www.magellantv.com/video/sumatras-last-tigers
https://www.magellantv.com/video/sunken-cities
https://www.wondrium.com/supertornado-anatomy-of-a-mega-disaster-4k
https://www.imdb.com/name/nm1184108/
https://www.imdb.com/name/nm9852701
https://www.imdb.com/name/nm3258664

LETTER (S ) — DOCUMENTARIES ( 107 — 170)

*Super Volcanoes 4k

Superguns of WWII

Superstitious Minds

Surgery Ship

Surrender on the USS Missouri
Survival of the Fabulous
Surviving 9/11

*Surviving the Lagoon 4K
Survivors of the Invisible
*Swans—Mystery of the Missing 4k
Swimming in Auschwitz
*Swimming with Legends 4K
Symbiosis—Land of Neanderthals

Total Documentaries ( 116 ) (—27 ) — Total Episodes ( 374 ) (-103)

DIRECTOR

EPISODES

Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode - 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode - 01
Episode — 01

D(13)(-03) — E(013)(-03)


https://www.magellantv.com/video/super-volcanoes-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/superguns-of-wwii
https://www.magellantv.com/video/superstitious-minds
https://www.magellantv.com/video/surgery-ship
https://www.magellantv.com/video/surrender-on-the-uss-missouri
https://www.magellantv.com/video/survival-of-the-fabulous
https://www.magellantv.com/video/surviving-911
https://www.magellantv.com/video/surviving-the-lagoon-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/survivors-of-the-invisible
https://www.magellantv.com/video/swans-mystery-of-the-missing-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/swimming-in-auschwitz
https://www.magellantv.com/video/swimming-with-legends-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/symbiosis-land-of-neanderthals

DOCUMENTARIES — ALPHABETICALY

MagellanTV is an Ad-Free documentary streaming platform built by documentary filmmakers who share your
passion for gripping, true stories of History, Science, and Civilization.

MAGELLJAN™

VIEW ALL
DOCUMENTARIES

LETTER (T) — DOCUMENTARIES (01 -42)

Taming Wind

*Thailand From Above 4K

That's All, Brother

The Aces' War

The Admiral—Love and Fate in a Time of War
The Age of Robots

*The Amazing World of Gravity 4K

The Beethoven Piano Concertos

*The Bible—A History 4K

The Big Boss

The Brain that Changes Itself

The Danube

The Day When—Pivotal Moments of WWII
The Designers

*The Disaster Diaries 4K

The Extreme Weather Files

The First World War—The People's Story
The Great Commanders

The Harbor

The History of Fine Fashion

The Impressionists

The Inquisition

The Invasion—the Outbreak of WW2

The Irish Revolution in Colour—Struggle for Independence
The Last Rites

The Night of the Long Knives—Hitler's Rise to Power
The Normans

The Nude in Art with Tim Marlow

The Other Side

The Pool

The Price of Empire

The Reagan Presidency

The Real Exorcist

The Secret Life of Cows

The Story of Australia

The Story of Egypt

*The Super Comet 4K

The Temple Mount

The Terror Routes

The Travel Bug with Morgan Burrett

The Treasure Trader

The Vietham War

DIRECTOR

Director

EPISODES

Episodes — 02
Episodes — 02
Episodes — 03
Episodes — 02
Episodes — 10
Episodes — 06
Episodes — 02
Episodes — 05
Episodes — 07
Episodes — 02
Episodes — 02
Episodes — 04
Episodes — 04
Episodes — 14
Episodes — 03
Episodes — 08
Episodes — 03
Episodes — 06
Episodes — 12
Episodes — 05
Episodes — 04
Episodes — 04
Episodes — 02
Episodes — 02
Episodes — 02
Episodes — 02
Episodes — 03
Episodes — 04
Episodes — 13
Episodes — 02
Episodes — 13
Episodes — 03
Episodes — 07
Episodes — 02
Episodes — 06
Episodes — 04
Episodes — 02
Episodes — 03
Episodes — 02
Episodes — 27
Episodes — 08
Episodes — 03

D(42)(-05) — E (205) (-16)


https://www.magellantv.com/search
https://www.magellantv.com
https://www.magellantv.com
https://www.magellantv.com/series/taming-wind
https://www.magellantv.com/series/thailand-from-above-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/series/thats-all-brother
https://www.magellantv.com/series/the-aces-war
https://www.magellantv.com/series/the-admiral-love-and-fate-in-a-time-of-war
https://www.magellantv.com/series/the-age-of-robots
https://www.magellantv.com/series/the-amazing-world-of-gravity-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/series/the-beethoven-piano-concertos
https://www.magellantv.com/series/the-bible-a-history-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/series/the-big-boss
https://www.magellantv.com/series/the-brain-that-changes-itself
https://www.magellantv.com/series/the-danube
https://www.magellantv.com/series/the-day-when-pivotal-moments-of-wwii
https://www.magellantv.com/series/the-designers
https://www.magellantv.com/series/the-disaster-diaries-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/series/the-extreme-weather-files
https://www.magellantv.com/series/the-first-world-war-the-peoples-story
https://www.magellantv.com/series/the-great-commanders
https://www.magellantv.com/series/the-harbor
https://www.magellantv.com/series/the-history-of-fine-fashion
https://www.magellantv.com/series/the-impressionists
https://www.magellantv.com/series/the-inquisition
https://www.magellantv.com/series/the-invasion-the-outbreak-of-ww2
https://www.magellantv.com/series/the-irish-revolution-in-colour-irelands-struggle-for-independence
https://www.magellantv.com/series/the-last-rites
https://www.magellantv.com/series/the-night-of-the-long-knives-hitlers-rise-to-power
https://www.magellantv.com/series/the-normans
https://www.magellantv.com/series/the-nude-in-art-with-tim-marlow
https://www.magellantv.com/series/the-other-side
https://www.magellantv.com/series/the-pool
https://www.magellantv.com/series/the-price-of-empire
https://www.magellantv.com/series/the-reagan-presidency
https://www.magellantv.com/series/the-real-exorcist
https://www.magellantv.com/series/the-secret-life-of-cows
https://www.magellantv.com/series/the-story-of-australia
https://www.magellantv.com/series/the-story-of-egypt
https://www.magellantv.com/series/the-super-comet-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/series/the-temple-mount
https://www.magellantv.com/series/the-terror-routes
https://www.magellantv.com/series/the-travel-bug-with-morgan-burrett
https://www.magellantv.com/series/the-treasure-trader
https://www.magellantv.com/series/the-vietnam-war

LETTER (T) — DOCUMENTARIES (43 —106 ) DIRECTOR EPISODES

The Voyage of Darwin's Beagle—On the Future Episodes — 08
The Wheelchair President Episodes — 02
*TechTalk Episodes — 12
Tipping Point—Climate in Crisis Emmeline Ong Episodes — 03
*Titans of the Deep 4K Episodes — 03
Top Ten Warfare—Weapons, Battles, Leaders Episodes — 10
Tornado Chasers Episodes — 12
Trapped Episodes — 06
Tribal Odyssey—Rites of Passage at the Edge of Civilization Episodes — 09
*Trolls—We're Coming to Get You Episodes — 03

D(10)(-03) — E (068) (-18)


https://www.magellantv.com/series/the-voyage-of-darwins-beagle-on-the-future-of-species
https://www.magellantv.com/series/the-wheelchair-president
https://www.magellantv.com/series/techtalk
https://www.magellantv.com/series/tipping-point-climate-in-crisis
https://www.magellantv.com/series/titans-of-the-deep-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/series/top-ten-warfare-weapons-battles-leaders
https://www.magellantv.com/series/tornado-chasers
https://www.magellantv.com/series/trapped
https://www.magellantv.com/series/tribal-odyssey-rites-of-passage-at-the-edge-of-civilization
https://www.magellantv.com/series/trolls-were-coming-to-get-you
https://www.linkedin.com/pub/dir/Emmeline/Ong

LETTER (T ) — DOCUMENTARIES (107 — 170)

Tailored Humanity—A Revolution in Genetics
Tails You Win—The Science of Chance
Tarzan—The Story Behind the Legend
Tessa Beetge—A Life Interrupted

Tian Shan—Land of Bears and Horses
*The Age of Hubble 4k

The Alps Murders

The American St. Nick

The Amazing World of Gravity

The Auctioneers —Profiting From the Holocaust
The Battle of Monte Cassino—Hitler's Soft Under
The Beethoven Files

The Black Tears of the Sea

The Blackheart Diaries

The Blind Monkey

The Blue Volcano—Kawah ljen

The Boarding School Bomber

The Bombing of Darwin

The Book Makers

The Bridges that Built London

The Butcher of Kraaifontein

The Canary Islands

The Chocolate Diet

The Cholesterol Question

The Count of Monte Cristo—The True Story
The Crater—A True Vietnam Story

The CRISPR Revolution

The Dark Side of Light

The Dark Side of the Ocean

*The Dassie

The Devil Dogs—Hero Marines of WWI

The Devil We Know

The Dolphin Dealer

The Dyatlov Mystery

The Egtved Girl—Life of a Bronze Age Teenager
The Emperor's Lost Harbour

The End of Red October—The Soviet Biohazard
The Equalizer—Better, Faster, Stronger?
*The Eternal Notre-Dame 4K

The Family Who Vanished

The Family—Inside the Manson Cult

The Fast Track

The Fight for the Black Middle Class

The FGM Detectives

The First Great Escape

The Food Race

The Girl Who Became Three Boys

The Great Bee Adventure

The Great Butterfly Adventure

The Great Village Green Crusade

The Great Wall of Japan

The Green Land—Wildlife in the Land of Vikings
The Gut—Our Second Brain

The Hidden History of Egypt

The Hidden History of Rome

The Hidden Secrets of Lake Titicaca

The History of Tanks

The Hockey Stick Killer

*The Incredible Journey of Apollo 12 4K
The Joy of A.l.

*The Jupiter Enigma 4K

The Koran—Journey to the Book's Origins
The Last Chance Tiger

The Last Confessions of the Cannibal

DIRECTOR

Christian Heynen

Marlen Hundertmark

Mateo Born

EPISODES
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01

D(64)(-05)— E(064)(-05)


https://www.magellantv.com/video/tailored-humanity-a-revolution-in-genetics
https://www.magellantv.com/video/tails-you-win-the-science-of-chance
https://www.magellantv.com/video/tarzan-the-story-behind-the-legend
https://www.magellantv.com/video/tessa-beetge-a-life-interrupted
https://www.magellantv.com/video/tian-shan-land-of-bears-and-horses
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-age-of-hubble-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-alps-murders
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-american-st-nick
https://www.wondrium.com/the-amazing-world-of-gravity-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-auctioneers-profiting-from-the-holocaust
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-battle-of-monte-cassino-hitlers-soft-underbelly
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-beethoven-files
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-black-tears-of-the-sea
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-blackheart-diaries
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-blind-monkey
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-blue-volcano-kawah-ijen
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-boarding-school-bomber
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-bombing-of-darwin
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-book-makers
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-bridges-that-built-london
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-butcher-of-kraaifontein
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-canary-islands
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-chocolate-diet
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-cholesterol-question
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-count-of-monte-cristo-the-true-story
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-crater-a-true-vietnam-story
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-crispr-revolution
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-dark-side-of-light
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-dark-side-of-the-ocean
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-dassie'
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-devil-dogs-hero-marines-of-wwi
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-devil-we-know
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-dolphin-dealer
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-dyatlov-mystery
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-egtved-girl-life-of-a-bronze-age-teenager
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-emperors-lost-harbour
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-end-of-red-october-the-soviet-biohazard
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-equalizer-better-faster-stronger
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-eternal-notredame-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-family-who-vanished
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-family-inside-the-manson-cult
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-fast-track
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-fight-for-the-black-middle-class
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-fgm-detectives
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-first-great-escape
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-food-race
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-girl-who-became-three-boys
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-great-bee-adventure
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-great-butterfly-adventure
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-great-village-green-crusade
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-great-wall-of-japan
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-green-land-wildlife-in-the-land-of-vikings
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-gut-our-second-brain
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-hidden-history-of-egypt
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-hidden-history-of-rome
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-hidden-secrets-of-lake-titicaca
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-history-of-tanks
https://www.magellantv.com/video/hockey-stick-killer
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-incredible-journey-of-apollo-12-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-joy-of-ai
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-jupiter-enigma-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-koran-journey-to-the-books-origins
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-last-chance-tiger
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-last-confessions-of-the-cannibal
https://www.imdb.com/name/nm1473224
https://www.imdb.com/name/nm6500274
https://www.imdb.com/name/nm7416187

LETTER (T ) — DOCUMENTARIES (171 —234)

The Last Mahout

The Last Mermaids —Huntresses of the Sea
The Last of the White Giraffes

The Last Walrus—Suffering in Captivity

The Longest Month

The Lost Island of Madre de Dios

The Man Who Defied Beijing

The Mind of Mark DeFriest

The Monster Among Us

*The Most Powerful Black Holes in the Universe
The Murder of a Former First Lady

The Mystery of Dark Matter

The Mystery of the Pink Dolphin

*The Nature Effect

The Neanderthal in Us

The New Fire—Fusion Revolution

The New Science of Food

*The Next Great Extinction Event 4k

The Norse—An Arctic Mystery

The Odd Destiny of Sergeant York

The Office of UFOs —Extraterrestrial Investigators
*The Overview Effect—Earth from Space 4K
The Pilgrims—Journey Into The Unknown
The Plastic Fantastic Brain

The Point of No Return

The Portillo Expedition—Mystery on Bougainville Island
The Predators of Africa

*The Price of Honor

*The Queen's Quest—Saving the Church From Silence
The Quest for the Perfect Athlete

The Quiet Boy—The Story of the Griekwastad Farm Murders
The Real 1%

The Real Casanova

The Real Hobbit—Rethinking Human Origins
The Real Inglorious Bastards

The Real Joan of Arc

The Real Sherlock Holmes

The Red Spies Theory

*The Science of Bubbles 4k

The Search for the Mona Lisa

The Secret D-Day Disaster Revealed

*The Secret Life of Chaos 4k

The Secret Story of Stuff

The Solar Nation of Tokelau

*The Solar System

The Sound Barrier—The Gift of Hearing

The Spy Who Went Into the Cold

The Strange Life of Dr. Frankenstein

The Surprising History of Sex and Love

The Unseen Holocaust

The Twinning Reaction

*The Wild Pacific 4k

The Wolf—Marine Mammal

The Woman With 15 Personalities

The World's Most Famous Train

*The World's Most Powerful Telescopes 4K
The Writer with No Hands

Thunder Run on Baghdad

Ticket to the Future—The Evolution of Travel
Til Death Do Us Part—The Murder of Judge Patrick Maqubela
Titans of War—Evolution of the Battle Tank
To Be First—The Quest for Yangmolong
*Tobago 1677

Tomb of Genghis Khan

DIRECTOR

Paul Vanezis

EPISODES
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01

D(64)(-12) — E(064) (-12)


https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-last-mahout
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-last-mermaids-huntresses-of-the-sea
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-last-of-the-white-giraffes
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-last-walrus-suffering-in-captivity
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-longest-month
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-lost-island-of-madre-de-dios
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-man-who-defied-beijing
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-mind-of-mark-defriest
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-monster-among-us
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-most-powerful-black-holes-in-the-universe-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-murder-of-a-former-first-lady
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-mystery-of-dark-matter
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-mystery-of-the-pink-dolphin
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-nature-effect
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-neanderthal-in-us
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-new-fire-fusion-revolution
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-new-science-of-food
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-next-great-extinction-event-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-norse-an-arctic-mystery
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-odd-destiny-of-sergeant-york
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-office-of-ufos-extraterrestrial-investigators
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-overview-effect-earth-from-space-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-pilgrims-journey-into-the-unknown
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-plastic-fantastic-brain
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-point-of-no-return
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-portillo-expedition-mystery-on-bougainville-island
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-predators-of-africa
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-price-of-honor
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-queens-quest-saving-the-church-from-silence-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-quest-for-the-perfect-athlete
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-quiet-boy-the-story-of-the-griekwastad-farm-murders
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-real-1
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-real-casanova
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-real-hobbit-rethinking-human-origins
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-real-inglorious-bastards
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-real-joan-of-arc
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-real-sherlock-holmes
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-red-spies-theory
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-science-of-bubbles-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-search-for-the-mona-lisa
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-secret-dday-disaster-revealed
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-secret-life-of-chaos-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-secret-story-of-stuff
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-solar-nation-of-tokelau
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-solar-system-
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-sound-barrier-the-gift-of-hearing
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-spy-who-went-into-the-cold-kim-philby-soviet-super-spy
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-strange-life-of-dr-frankenstein
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-surprising-history-of-sex-and-love
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-unseen-holocaust
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-twinning-reaction
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-wild-pacific-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-wolf-marine-mammal
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-woman-with-15-personalities
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-worlds-most-famous-train
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-worlds-most-powerful-telescopes-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/the-writer-with-no-hands
https://www.magellantv.com/video/thunder-run-on-baghdad
https://www.magellantv.com/video/ticket-to-the-future-the-evolution-of-travel
https://www.magellantv.com/video/til-death-do-us-part-the-murder-of-judge-patrick-maqubela
https://www.magellantv.com/video/titans-of-war-evolution-of-the-battle-tank
https://www.magellantv.com/video/to-be-first-the-quest-for-yangmolong
https://www.magellantv.com/video/tobago-1677
https://www.magellantv.com/video/tomb-of-genghis-khan
https://www.imdb.com/name/nm0889049

LETTER (T ) — DOCUMENTARIES ( 235 — 252 )

Toni Morrison—Black Matters

Tony Robinson's VE Day—Minute by Minute
Too Fat to Live

*Top Cats 4K

Total Recall—How to Remember Everything
Toumai—The Oldest Living Ancestor
Township Terror

Tracing the Gobi Bear

Tracking Down Klaus Barbie

Tracking Russian Hackers

Trafalgar—The Greatest Battle in Naval History
Trafficking Pills

Trains—Two Centuries of Innovation

Tudor Monastery Farm at Christmas
Turning Muslim in Texas
Turtles—Prehistoric Beasts

Total Documentaries ( 196 ) (-26 ) — Total Episodes (417 ) (-52)

DIRECTOR

EPISODES

Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01

D(16)(-01) — E(016) (-01)


https://www.magellantv.com/video/toni-morrison-black-matters
https://www.magellantv.com/video/tony-robinsons-ve-day-minute-by-minute
https://www.magellantv.com/video/too-fat-to-live
https://www.magellantv.com/video/top-cats-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/total-recall-how-to-remember-everything
https://www.magellantv.com/video/toumai-the-oldest-living-ancestor
https://www.magellantv.com/video/township-terror
https://www.magellantv.com/video/tracing-the-gobi-bear
https://www.magellantv.com/video/tracking-down-klaus-barbie
https://www.magellantv.com/video/tracking-russian-hackers
https://www.magellantv.com/video/trafalgar-the-greatest-battle-in-naval-history
https://www.magellantv.com/video/trafficking-pills
https://www.magellantv.com/video/trains-two-centuries-of-innovation
https://www.magellantv.com/video/tudor-monastery-farm-at-christmas
https://www.magellantv.com/video/turning-muslim-in-texas
https://www.magellantv.com/video/turtles-prehistoric-beasts

DOCUMENTARIES — ALPHABETICALY

MagellanTV is an Ad-Free documentary streaming platform built by documentary filmmakers who share your
passion for gripping, true stories of History, Science, and Civilization.

MAGELLJAN"

VIEW ALL
DOCUMENTARIES

LETTER (U ) — DOCUMENTARIES (01 -18)

Undercover Asia—Black Markets and Slave Trade
Urban Legends

LETTER (U ) — DOCUMENTARIES (19 -36)

*Uganda Through the Eyes of a Chimp 4K
Ukraine—The Forgotten War

*Ultimate Freedive—The Great Barrier Reef 4K
Unbreathable—Cities On The Verge Of Asphyxiation
Uncharted Amazon

Uncle Jack—Manhattan Project and Beyond
Undermining the Nazis—Paris Secret Tunnels
Unsolved—The Story of the Cape Ripper

Urban Diggers Malaysia

Total Documentaries (011 ) (-02) — Total Episodes ( 051 ) (-02)

MAaG e )ans

DIRECTOR EPISODES
) Episodes — 27
Director Episodes — 15

D(02)(-00) — E (042) (—-00)

DIRECTOR EPISODES

Episode — 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode — 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01

D(09)(-02) — E(009)(—-02)


https://www.magellantv.com/search
https://www.magellantv.com
https://www.magellantv.com
https://www.magellantv.com/series/undercover-asia-black-markets-and-slave-trades
https://www.magellantv.com/series/urban-legends
https://www.magellantv.com/video/uganda-through-the-eyes-of-a-chimp-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/ukraine-the-forgotten-war
https://www.magellantv.com/video/ultimate-freedive-the-great-barrier-reef-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/unbreathable-cities-on-the-verge-of-asphyxiation
https://www.magellantv.com/video/uncharted-amazon
https://www.magellantv.com/video/uncle-jack-manhattan-project-and-beyond
https://www.magellantv.com/video/undermining-the-nazis-paris-secret-tunnels
https://www.magellantv.com/video/unsolved-the-story-of-the-cape-ripper
https://www.magellantv.com/video/urban-diggers-malaysia

DOCUMENTARIES — ALPHABETICALY

MagellanTV is an Ad-Free documentary streaming platform built by documentary filmmakers who share your
passion for gripping, true stories of History, Science, and Civilization.

MAGELLJAN™

VIEW ALL
DOCUMENTARIES

LETTER (V) — DOCUMENTARIES (01 -18)

VE Day in Colour

Vertical City—Rediscovering Great Heights Around the World
Vietnam—The War that Made Australia

Violent Child, Desperate Parents

Volcano Stories

Voyage of the Continents

LETTER (V) — DOCUMENTARIES (19 -36)

*Vampire Skeletons 4K

Vanishing Dragons

*Vampire Island

*Venus—Death of a Planet 4K

*Vessel

Vesuvius and the First Pompeii
Vesuvius—Deadly Fury

*Vietnam From Above 4K

Vietnam —Secret Negotiations that Ended the War
Virago Women—Birth of the Women's Liberation Movement
Voyage of Curiosity

Total Documentaries (017 ) (-05) — Total Episodes ( 075 ) (-05)

MAG e AN

DIRECTOR

Sally Aitken

DIRECTOR

EPISODES

Episodes — 02
Episodes — 22
Episodes — 03
Episodes — 07
Episodes — 20
Episodes — 10

D(06)(-00) — E (064 ) (—-00)

EPISODES

Episode - 01
Episode — 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode — 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01
Episode - 01

D(11)(-05) — E (011) (—-05)


https://www.magellantv.com/search
https://www.magellantv.com
https://www.magellantv.com
https://www.magellantv.com/series/ve-day-in-colour
https://www.magellantv.com/series/vertical-city-rediscovering-great-heights-around-the-world
https://www.magellantv.com/series/vietnam-the-war-that-made-australia
https://www.magellantv.com/series/violent-child-desperate-parents
https://www.magellantv.com/series/volcano-stories
https://www.magellantv.com/series/voyage-of-the-continents
https://www.imdb.com/name/nm1632989
https://www.magellantv.com/video/vampire-skeletons-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/vanishing-dragons
https://www.magellantv.com/video/vampire-islands
https://www.magellantv.com/video/venus-death-of-a-planet-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/vessel
https://www.magellantv.com/video/vesuvius-and-the-first-pompeii
https://www.magellantv.com/video/vesuvius-deadly-fury
https://www.magellantv.com/video/vietnam-from-above-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/vietnam-secret-negotiations-that-ended-the-war
https://www.magellantv.com/video/virago-women-birth-of-the-womens-liberation-movement
https://www.magellantv.com/video/voyage-of-curiosity

DOCUMENTARIES — ALPHABETICALY

MagellanTV is an Ad-Free documentary streaming platform built by documentary filmmakers who share your
passion for gripping, true stories of History, Science, and Civilization.

MAGELLJAN™

VIEW ALL
DOCUMENTARIES

LETTER (W ) — DOCUMENTARIES ( 01 - 42)

War Above the Trenches
War Machines
Warrior Women

*Warrior's Way—The Original Superheroes 4k

Water is Our Future
*We Are Legend 4K
Weird or What with William Shatner

Where There's Blame, There's a Claim

Who Killed Gandhi

Who Killed Trudie Adams?
Wild About New Zealand

Wild Animal Orphans

Wild Faces of Switzerland
*Wild Holland

Wild Iberia

Wild Jobs —Namibia

*Wild Ones 4K

*Wild Window 4k

*Wildest Africa 4K

Wildest India

Wildest Islands

Wildest Latin America

Wildest Middle East

Wonders of Northern Europe
World of the Wild

World War Il—Battles Won and Lost
World War Il—The Last Heroes
World's Wildest City—Anchorage
WWI—The Long Shadow

WWII in the Pacific

MAGEL AN

DIRECTOR

Renny Bartlett

Hannah Gibson

EPISODES

Episodes — 02
Episodes — 06
Episodes — 05
Episodes — 06
Episodes — 06
Episodes — 03
Episodes — 20
Episodes — 03
Episodes — 02
Episodes — 06
Episodes — 03
Episodes — 13
Episodes — 04
Episodes — 02
Episodes — 04
Episodes — 13
Episodes — 13
Episodes — 06
Episodes — 13
Episodes — 05
Episodes — 10
Episodes — 05
Episodes — 05
Episodes — 05
Episodes — 13
Episodes — 08
Episodes — 06
Episodes — 13
Episodes — 03
Episodes — 03

D(30)(-06) — E (206)(-43)


https://www.magellantv.com/search
https://www.magellantv.com
https://www.magellantv.com
https://www.magellantv.com/series/war-above-the-trenches
https://www.magellantv.com/series/war-machines
https://www.magellantv.com/series/warrior-women
https://www.magellantv.com/series/warriors-way-the-original-superheroes-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/series/water-is-our-future
https://www.magellantv.com/series/we-are-legend-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/series/weird-or-what-with-william-shatner
https://www.magellantv.com/series/where-theres-blame-theres-a-claim
https://www.magellantv.com/series/who-killed-gandhi
https://www.magellantv.com/series/who-killed-trudie-adams
https://www.magellantv.com/series/wild-about-new-zealand
https://www.magellantv.com/series/wild-animal-orphans
https://www.magellantv.com/series/wild-faces-of-switzerland
https://www.magellantv.com/series/wild-holland
https://www.magellantv.com/series/wild-iberia
https://www.magellantv.com/series/wild-jobs-namibia
https://www.magellantv.com/series/wild-ones-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/series/wild-window-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/series/wildest-africa-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/series/wildest-india
https://www.magellantv.com/series/wildest-islands
https://www.magellantv.com/series/wildest-latin-america
https://www.magellantv.com/series/wildest-middle-east
https://www.magellantv.com/series/wonders-of-northern-europe
https://www.magellantv.com/series/world-of-the-wild
https://www.magellantv.com/series/world-war-ii-battles-won-and-lost
https://www.magellantv.com/series/world-war-ii-the-last-heroes
https://www.magellantv.com/series/worlds-wildest-city-anchorage
https://www.magellantv.com/series/wwi-the-long-shadow
https://www.magellantv.com/series/wwii-in-the-pacific
https://www.imdb.com/name/nm0058884
https://www.imdb.com/name/nm0316986

LETTER (W) — DOCUMENTARIES (43 - 106

Waking the Green Tiger—A Green Movement Rises in China

*Waking the Titanic 4K

War Horse—The Real Story

*War on Witches 4K

Westall 66 —Suburban UFO Mystery

What Happened to Holly Bartlett?

When Shark Meets Croc

When the Egyptians Sailed on the Red Sea

*When Will Time End? 4k

Whispers in the Dark

*White Wolves —Ghosts of the Arctic 4K

*Wild Colombia Revealed 4K

*Wild El Salvador—In the Shadow of the Volcanoes
Wild Faces of the Andes

WildMed—The Last Mediterranean Forest

Will Australia Ever Have a Black Prime Minister?
*William Dobson—The Lost Genius of the Baroque
Witch Hunt in Salem

Women On Death Row

*Wonder of the Great Barrier Reef with lolo Williams
World War I1—1941 and the Man of Steel

World War Il—Saving the Reality

World War Zika

WWI's First Frontline Cameraman

WWI—The Tunnels of Death

WWII Dambusters' Great Escape

WWII—China's Forgotten War

Total Documentaries ( 057 ) (—14 ) — Total Episodes ( 233 ) (-51)

DIRECTOR

EPISODES

Episode - 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode - 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode - 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode - 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01
Episode - 01
Episode — 01
Episode — 01

D(27)(-08) — E (027)(-08)


https://www.magellantv.com/video/waking-the-green-tiger-a-green-movement-rises
https://www.magellantv.com/video/waking-the-titanic-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/war-horse-the-real-story
https://www.magellantv.com/video/war-on-witches-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/westall-66-suburban-ufo-mystery
https://www.magellantv.com/video/what-happened-to-holly-bartlett
https://www.magellantv.com/video/when-shark-meets-croc
https://www.magellantv.com/video/when-the-egyptians-sailed-on-the-red-sea
https://www.magellantv.com/video/when-will-time-end-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/whispers-in-the-dark
https://www.magellantv.com/video/white-wolves-ghosts-of-the-arctic-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/wild-colombia-revealed-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/video/wild-el-salvador-in-the-shadow-of-the-volcanoes
https://www.magellantv.com/video/wild-faces-of-the-andes
https://www.magellantv.com/video/wildmed-the-last-mediterranean-forest
https://www.magellantv.com/video/will-australia-ever-have-a-black-prime-minister
https://www.magellantv.com/video/william-dobson-the-lost-genius-of-the-baroque
https://www.magellantv.com/video/witch-hunt-in-salem
https://www.magellantv.com/video/women-on-death-row
https://www.magellantv.com/video/wonder-of-the-great-barrier-reef-with-iolo-williams
https://www.magellantv.com/video/world-war-ii-1941-and-the-man-of-steel
https://www.magellantv.com/video/world-war-ii-saving-the-reality
https://www.magellantv.com/video/world-war-zika
https://www.magellantv.com/video/wwis-first-frontline-cameraman
https://www.magellantv.com/video/wwi-the-tunnels-of-death
https://www.magellantv.com/video/wwii-dambusters-great-escape
https://www.magellantv.com/video/wwii-chinas-forgotten-war

DOCUMENTARIES — ALPHABETICALY

MagellanTV is an Ad-Free documentary streaming platform built by documentary filmmakers who share your
passion for gripping, true stories of History, Science, and Civilization.

MAGELLJAN"

MAGEL AN

/

VIEW ALL
DOCUMENTARIES

LETTER (Y ) — DOCUMENTARIES (01 -18) DIRECTOR EPISODES
Yalta's Last Secret Episodes — 01
*Yellowstone Episodes — 01

Total Documentaries (02 ) (-01) — Total Episodes ( 002 ) (-01) D(02)(-01) E(002)(-01)

LETTER (Z) — DOCUMENTARIES (01 -18) DIRECTOR EPISODES
*Z Special—Australia's Secret Heroes Episode - 03
Zambezi Crescent Episode — 08
Zero Gravity—Life on the International Space Station Episode - 01

Total Documentaries (03 ) (-01) — Total Episodes (012) (-03) D(03)(-01) E(012)(-03)


https://www.magellantv.com/search
https://www.magellantv.com
https://www.magellantv.com
https://www.magellantv.com/video/yaltas-last-secret
https://www.magellantv.com/video/yellowstone
https://www.magellantv.com/series/z-special-australias-secret-heroes-4k
https://www.magellantv.com/series/zambezi-crescent
https://www.magellantv.com/video/zero-gravity-life-on-the-international-space-station

Documentaries ( 1,084) — (170) =(914)

LETTERS
Letter — #
Letter — A
Letter — B
Letter — C
Letter — D
Letter — E
Letter — F
Letter — G
Letter — H
Letter — |
Letter — J
Letter — K
Letter — L
TOTALS

Documentaries (66 + 103 ) = (169 )
4K DOCUMENTARIES

LETTERS
Letter — #
Letter — A
Letter — B
Letter — C
Letter — D
Letter — E
Letter — F
Letter — G
Letter — H
Letter — |
Letter — J
Letter — K
Letter — L
TOTALS

DOCUMENTARIES

005
076
059
058
040
043
041
024
051
038
019
014
033

(501)

01
13
06
04
06
05
05
04
06
06
03
05
03

(67)

TOTALS

EPISODES LETTERS
005 Letter — M
223 Letter — N
165 Letter — O
188 Letter — P
088 Letter — Q
145 Letter — R
118 Letter — S
062 Letter — T
159 Letter — U
076 Letter — V
051 Letter — W
019 Letter — XY
072 Letter — Z

(1,371) TOTALS
TOTALS

EPISODES LETTERS
01 Letter — M
18 Letter — N
11 Letter — O
04 Letter — P
06 Letter — Q
11 Letter — R
10 Letter — S
07 Letter — T
08 Letter — U
06 Letter — V
04 Letter — W
08 Letter — XY
08 Letter — Z

(102) TOTALS

Episodes ( 3,088 ) — (409 ) =( 2,679 )

DOCUMENTARIES

072
022
017
037
002
031
116
196
011
017
057
002
003

(583)

EPISODES

186
051
029
183
002
102
374
417
051
075
233
002
012

(1,717)

Episodes (102 + 305 ) =(407)

4K DOCUMENTARIES

15
01
01
03
00
07
27
26
02
05
14
01
01

(103)

EPISODES

61
01
01
03
00
24
103
52
02
05
51
01
03

(307)



